
Spring 2026 Undergraduate Schedule as of 2-12-26

Section Definition Meeting 

Day

Meeting Time All Instructors

ACTG 5-1 - Personal Financial Planning M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Wendy Donohoe

ACTG 11-1 - Introduction to Financial Accounting (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM John Lord

ACTG 11A-1 - Introduction to Financial Accounting T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Christine Lebar

ACTG 12-1 - Introduction to Managerial Accounting (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Qiru Zhang

ACTG 12-2 - Introduction to Managerial Accounting (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Qiru Zhang

ACTG 12-3 - Introduction to Managerial Accounting (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Qiru Zhang

ACTG 12-4 - Introduction to Managerial Accounting (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Qiru Zhang

ACTG 120-1 - Accounting Data Analysis and 

Visualization

M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM

ACTG 120-2 - Accounting Data Analysis and 

Visualization

M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM

ACTG 131-1 - Intermediate Financial Accounting II T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Don Rath

ACTG 132-1 - Advanced Financial Accounting T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Matthew Cedergren

ACTG 132-2 - Advanced Financial Accounting T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Matthew Cedergren

ACTG 132-3 - Advanced Financial Accounting T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Matthew Cedergren

ACTG 134-1 - Accounting Information Systems T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Steven Draeger

ACTG 135-1 - Auditing M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Joseph Maglione | Joe 

Maglione

ACTG 135-2 - Auditing M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Joseph Maglione | Joe 

Maglione

ACTG 144-1 - Accounting Ethics T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Susan Parker

ACTG 144-2 - Accounting Ethics T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Susan Parker

ACTG 148-1 - Taxation of Business Entities T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Christine Lebar

ACTG 150-1 - Financial Fraud Detection and 

Investigation

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Guido van Drunen

ACTG 155-1 - Financial Information Systems M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Xiaochen Zhu

ACTG 198-1 - Accounting Internship (-) Wendy Donohoe

AERO 1B-1 - Competition and Security

AERO 2B-1 - Team and Leadership Fundamentals

AERO 131B-1 - Leading People and Effective 

Communication

AERO 141B-1 - National Security and Preparation for 

Active-Duty

AMTH 106-1 - Differential Equations M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Magda Metwally

AMTH 106-2 - Differential Equations M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Magda Metwally

AMTH 106-3 - Differential Equations M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Aaron Melman

AMTH 108-1 - Probability and Statistics (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Robert Kleinhenz

AMTH 108-2 - Probability and Statistics (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Francisco Villarroya Alvarez

ANTH 1-1 - Introduction to Biological Anthropology M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Isaura Cruz

ANTH 1-2 - Introduction to Biological Anthropology W 2:15 PM - 5:15 PM Isaura Cruz

ANTH 1-3 - Introduction to Biological Anthropology T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Ana Casareto

ANTH 1-4 - Introduction to Biological Anthropology T 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Ana Casareto

ANTH 2-1 - Introduction to Archaeology M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Nathan Anderson

ANTH 2-2 - Introduction to Archaeology M 2:15 PM - 5:15 PM Nathan Anderson

ANTH 6-1 - Screen Time: Culture, Film, & Media in the 

21st Century

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Ryan Anderson

ANTH 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (Peace and 

Violence)

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Samantha Grace | Sam 

Grace
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ANTH 12A-2 - Cultures and Ideas II (Humankind 

Unplugged)

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM James McKenna

ANTH 12A-3 - Cultures and Ideas II (Peace and 

Violence)

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Julia Alejandra Morales 

Fontanilla

ANTH 12A-4 - Cultures and Ideas II (Peace and 

Violence)

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Nathan Anderson

ANTH 50-1 - World Geography (-) M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Carolyn Trist

ANTH 112-1 - Ethnographic Methods T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Veronica Miranda

ANTH 135-1 - Human Development and Sexuality (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Veronica Miranda

ANTH 140-1 - Food, Culture, and the Environment (-) M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Maia Dedrick

ANTH 143-1 - Warriors, Wives and Women: Gender in 

Archaeology

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Maia Dedrick

ANTH 154-1 - Environmental Anthropology (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Ryan Anderson

ANTH 172-1 - Anthropology of Aging T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Samantha Grace | Sam 

Grace

ARAB 3-1 - Arabic Language and Culture III (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Mohammed Kadalah

ARAB 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (Arabic Media, 

Culture, and Politics)

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Mohammed Kadalah

ARAB 171-1 - Reading the Quran M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Mohammed Kadalah

ARTH 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (Arts of the 

Americas)

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Katie Ligmond

ARTH 12A-2 - Cultures and Ideas II (Art and Visual 

Culture of the African Diaspora)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Linden Hill

ARTH 12A-3 - Cultures and Ideas II (Art and Visual 

Culture of the African Diaspora)

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Linden Hill

ARTH 12A-5 - Cultures and Ideas II (Art & Empire: 

Russian and Soviet Global Encounters)

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM John Webley

ARTH 22-1 - Reframing the Renaissance: A Survey of 

Early Modern Visual Culture (-)

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Blake DeMaria

ARTH 23-1 - Art and Revolution: Europe and the United 

States, 18th-20th Centuries (-)

T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Blake DeMaria

ARTH 25-1 - Indigenous Visions: Introduction to the Arts 

of the Americas

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Katie Ligmond

ARTH 26-1 - Art! Making China Modern (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Heather Clydesdale

ARTH 51-1 - Our Lady of Many Meanings: Writing with 

the Virgin of Guadalupe

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Katie Ligmond

ARTH 100-1 - Art History Proseminar T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Andrea Pappas

ARTH 135-1 - European Art: 1780–1940 (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM John Webley

ARTH 167-1 - Cityscapes, Past and Present M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Heather Clydesdale

ARTS 10-1 - Mindset Scholars Creative Workshop Sa 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM Takeshi Moro

ARTS 10-1 - Mindset Scholars Creative Workshop Sa 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM Takeshi Moro

ARTS 10-1 - Mindset Scholars Creative Workshop Sa 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM Takeshi Moro

ARTS 10-1 - Mindset Scholars Creative Workshop Th 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM Takeshi Moro

ARTS 10-2 - Mindset Scholars Creative Workshop Sa 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM Ryan Carrington

ARTS 10-2 - Mindset Scholars Creative Workshop Sa 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM Ryan Carrington

ARTS 10-2 - Mindset Scholars Creative Workshop Sa 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM Ryan Carrington

ARTS 10-2 - Mindset Scholars Creative Workshop Th 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM Ryan Carrington

ARTS 30-1 - Basic Drawing (-) M W 1:00 PM - 3:20 PM Emmanuel Aboagye

ARTS 30-2 - Basic Drawing (-) T Th 11:00 AM - 1:20 PM Kathryn Kain

ARTS 32-1 - 2D Fundamentals M W 8:00 AM - 10:20 AM Emmanuel Aboagye

ARTS 43-1 - Basic Painting (-) M W 1:00 PM - 3:20 PM Robert Detweiler | Kelly 

Detweiler

ARTS 46-1 - Basic Watercolor M W 3:30 PM - 5:50 PM Robert Detweiler | Kelly 

Detweiler

ARTS 50-1 - Film and Darkroom Photography (-) T Th 11:00 AM - 1:20 PM Renee Billingslea

ARTS 50-2 - Film and Darkroom Photography (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 4:20 PM Renee Billingslea
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ARTS 57-1 - Digital Photography (-) M W 10:30 AM - 12:50 PM Takeshi Moro

ARTS 57-2 - Digital Photography (-) M W 1:00 PM - 3:20 PM Takeshi Moro

ARTS 63-1 - Basic Ceramic Sculpture (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:50 AM Rachel Ashman

ARTS 64-1 - Basic Sculpture (-) M W 10:30 AM - 12:50 PM Ryan Carrington

ARTS 70-1 - Graphic Design: Typography M W 10:30 AM - 12:50 PM Qiuwen Li

ARTS 74-1 - Basic Digital Imaging M W 8:00 AM - 10:20 AM Stefie Gan

ARTS 74-2 - Basic Digital Imaging T Th 8:30 AM - 10:50 AM Michael Martin

ARTS 74-3 - Basic Digital Imaging T Th 4:30 PM - 6:50 PM Michael Martin

ARTS 143-1 - Intermediate Painting (-) M W 1:00 PM - 3:20 PM Robert Detweiler | Kelly 

Detweiler

ARTS 145-1 - Outdoor Painting - Landscapes II T Th 2:00 PM - 4:20 PM Ryan Reynolds

ARTS 146-1 - Watercolor II M W 3:30 PM - 5:50 PM Robert Detweiler | Kelly 

Detweiler

ARTS 156-1 - Photography and Alternative Processes M W 1:00 PM - 3:20 PM Renee Billingslea

ARTS 163-1 - Intermediate Ceramics T Th 11:00 AM - 1:20 PM Francisco Jimenez | 

Pancho Jimenez

ARTS 166-1 - Advanced Sculpture M W 1:00 PM - 3:20 PM Ryan Carrington

ARTS 173-1 - Introduction to 3D Animation & 

Modeling/Modeling & Control Rigid Body Dynamics

T Th 11:00 AM - 1:20 PM Danielle Heitmuller

ARTS 175-1 - Information Design: Graphic Design (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 4:20 PM Danielle Heitmuller

ARTS 177-1 - Website Graphic Design M W 1:00 PM - 3:20 PM Qiuwen Li

ARTS 196-1 - Capstone Senior Exhibit M W 3:30 PM - 5:50 PM Takeshi Moro

ASCI 26-1 - Orientation Student Leadership T 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Lori Salazar

ASCI 50-1 - Law and Social Justice T 3:50 PM - 7:10 PM Regan Bradley-Brown | 

Regan Bradley-Brown

ASCI 98-1 - Personal and Professional Discernment at 

SCU

Sarah Hays

ASCI 150-1 - Catholic 101 T 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Robert Scholla

ASCI 190-1 - Peer Advising Practicum M 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Calvin Miller

ASCI 198-1 - Personal and Professional Discernment at 

SCU

Sarah Hays

BIOE 13-1 - Human-Centered Design for Memory Care 

III: Vocational Discernment

W 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Chan Thai

BIOE 22-1 - Introduction to Cell and Molecular 

BioEngineering

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Biao Lu | Bill Lu

BIOE 22L-1 - Introduction to Cell and Molecular 

BioEngineering Lab

T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Biao Lu | Bill Lu

BIOE 22L-2 - Introduction to Cell and Molecular 

BioEngineering Lab

Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Biao Lu | Bill Lu

BIOE 23-1 - Introduction to Bio-Devices T Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Murat Baday

BIOE 23L-1 - Introduction to Bio-Devices Laboratory M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Murat Baday

BIOE 23L-2 - Introduction to Bio-Devices Laboratory W 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Murat Baday

BIOE 24-1 - Mechanics: Principles and Modeling M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Yuling Yan

BIOE 32-1 - Intro Biochemical Engineering M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Maryam Mobed-Miremadi

BIOE 100-1 - BioEngineering Research Seminar F 5:10 PM - 6:10 PM Eun Ju Park | Emily Park

BIOE 107-1 - Medical Device Product Development W 7:25 PM - 9:15 PM Christopher Danek

BIOE 139-1 - Medicinal Chemistry and Drug Design II Th 5:40 PM - 7:30 PM Zhiwen Zhang

BIOE 153-1 - Biomaterials Science (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Erhan Yenilmez

BIOE 154-1 - Introduction to Biomechanics (-) T Th 5:40 PM - 7:30 PM Erhan Yenilmez

BIOE 157-2 - Introduction to Biofuel Engineering T 5:40 PM - 7:30 PM Maryam Mobed-Miremadi

BIOE 162-1 - Signals and Systems for Bioengineers (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Yuling Yan

BIOE 162L-1 - Signals and Systems for Bioengineers 

Laboratory

T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Yuling Yan

BIOE 168-1 - Biophotonics and Bioimaging M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Ismail Araci | Emre Araci
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BIOE 168L-1 - Biophotonics and Bioimaging Laboratory Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Ismail Araci | Emre Araci

BIOE 168L-2 - Biophotonics and Bioimaging Laboratory F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Ismail Araci | Emre Araci

BIOE 170-1 - Mechanobiology Erhan Yenilmez

BIOE 171-1 - Physiology and Anatomy for Engineers (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Biao Lu | Bill Lu

BIOE 171L-1 - Physiology and Anatomy for Engineers 

Lab (-)

W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Biao Lu | Bill Lu

BIOE 171L-2 - Physiology and Anatomy for Engineers 

Lab (-)

F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Biao Lu | Bill Lu

BIOE 176-1 - Biomolecular and Cellular Engineering II T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Zhiwen Zhang

BIOE 177B-1 - Machine Learning and Algorithm 

Implementation

T 7:40 PM - 9:30 PM Murat Baday

BIOE 182-1 - Biosensors Unyoung Kim

BIOE 184-1 - AI in Medical Imaging W 5:25 PM - 7:15 PM Hamed Akbari

BIOE 196-1 - Design Project III F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Zhiwen Zhang

BIOL 1A-1 - Transformations of Energy and Matter L and 

L

T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Justen Whittall

BIOL 1A-2 - Transformations of Energy and Matter L and 

L

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Dawn Hart

BIOL 1A-3 - Transformations of Energy and Matter L and 

L

T 12:15 PM - 3:00 PM Erin Schwartz

BIOL 1A-4 - Transformations of Energy and Matter L and 

L

T 3:50 PM - 6:35 PM Dawn Hart

BIOL 1A-5 - Transformations of Energy and Matter L and 

L

W 8:45 AM - 11:30 AM Erin Schwartz

BIOL 1A-6 - Transformations of Energy and Matter L and 

L

W 12:15 PM - 3:00 PM Dawn Hart

BIOL 1A-7 - Transformations of Energy and Matter L and 

L

Th 12:15 PM - 3:00 PM Dawn Hart

BIOL 1B-1 - Information and Evolution L and L T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Brian Bayless

BIOL 1B-2 - Information and Evolution L and L T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Desiree Forsythe

BIOL 1B-3 - Information and Evolution L and L T 10:20 AM - 11:50 AM Erin Schwartz

BIOL 1B-4 - Information and Evolution L and L T 12:20 PM - 1:50 PM Brian Bayless

BIOL 1B-5 - Information and Evolution L and L T 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Brian Bayless

BIOL 1B-6 - Information and Evolution L and L W 8:50 AM - 10:20 AM Desiree Forsythe

BIOL 1B-7 - Information and Evolution L and L W 10:40 AM - 12:10 PM Desiree Forsythe

BIOL 1B-8 - Information and Evolution L and L W 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM Desiree Forsythe

BIOL 1B-9 - Information and Evolution L and L W 2:20 PM - 3:50 PM Erin Schwartz

BIOL 1B-10 - Information and Evolution L and L Th 12:20 PM - 1:50 PM Desiree Forsythe

BIOL 1B-11 - Information and Evolution L and L Th 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM Brian Bayless

BIOL 1B-12 - Information and Evolution L and L Th 3:50 PM - 5:20 PM Brian Bayless

BIOL 2-1 - Human Health and Disease L&L M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Giorgio Lagna

BIOL 2-2 - Human Health and Disease L&L F 10:30 AM - 1:15 PM Giorgio Lagna

BIOL 2-3 - Human Health and Disease L&L F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Giorgio Lagna

BIOL 6-1 - The Oceans L and L (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Yaamini Venkataraman

BIOL 6-2 - The Oceans L and L (-) T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Yaamini Venkataraman

BIOL 6-3 - The Oceans L and L (-) Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Yaamini Venkataraman

BIOL 11-1 - Microbes and Humanity L and L M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Craig Stephens

BIOL 11-2 - Microbes and Humanity L and L Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Craig Stephens

BIOL 101-1 - Research Seminar W 5:25 PM - 6:30 PM Giorgio Lagna

BIOL 105-1 - Biology of Human Nutrition and Metabolism T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Vanessa Errisuriz

BIOL 110-1 - Genetics L and L (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Leilani Miller

BIOL 110-2 - Genetics L and L (-) M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Leilani Miller
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BIOL 116-1 - Medical Microbiology L and L T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Pascale Guiton

BIOL 116-2 - Medical Microbiology L and L T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Pascale Guiton

BIOL 117-1 - Epidemiology L and L M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Natasha Glendening

BIOL 117-2 - Epidemiology L and L M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Natasha Glendening

BIOL 117-3 - Epidemiology L and L W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Natasha Glendening

BIOL 120-1 - Animal Physiology L and L T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Elizabeth Dahlhoff

BIOL 120-2 - Animal Physiology L and L Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Elizabeth Dahlhoff

BIOL 122-1 - Neurobiology L and L (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Michelle Pang

BIOL 122-2 - Neurobiology L and L (-) T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michelle Pang

BIOL 122-3 - Neurobiology L and L (-) Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michelle Pang

BIOL 124-1 - Human Physiology L and L (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Michelle Badura

BIOL 124-2 - Human Physiology L and L (-) T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michelle Badura

BIOL 124-3 - Human Physiology L and L (-) Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michelle Badura

BIOL 134-1 - California Plant Diversity L and L M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Justen Whittall

BIOL 134-2 - California Plant Diversity L and L W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Justen Whittall

BIOL 134-3 - California Plant Diversity L and L F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Justen Whittall

BIOL 158-1 - Biology of Insects L and L T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Janice Edgerly Rooks

BIOL 158-2 - Biology of Insects L and L Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Janice Edgerly Rooks

BIOL 160-1 - Biostatistics L and L T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Brody Sandel

BIOL 160-2 - Biostatistics L and L T 12:10 PM - 2:55 PM Brody Sandel

BIOL 160-3 - Biostatistics L and L Th 12:10 PM - 2:55 PM Brody Sandel

BIOL 175-1 - Molecular Biology L and L (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Michelle Chartrand

BIOL 175-2 - Molecular Biology L and L (-) M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michelle Chartrand

BIOL 175-3 - Molecular Biology L and L (-) W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michelle Chartrand

BIOL 177-1 - Biotechnology Lab - Gene Expression and 

Protein Purification L and L

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Angel Islas

BIOL 177-2 - Biotechnology Lab - Gene Expression and 

Protein Purification L and L

T Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Angel Islas

BIOL 195-1 - Undergraduate Research Michelle Badura

BIOL 195-2 - Undergraduate Research Brian Bayless

BIOL 195-3 - Undergraduate Research Laura Cocas | Laura Cocas

BIOL 195-4 - Undergraduate Research Elizabeth Dahlhoff

BIOL 195-5 - Undergraduate Research Janice Edgerly Rooks

BIOL 195-6 - Undergraduate Research Desiree Forsythe

BIOL 195-7 - Undergraduate Research Pascale Guiton

BIOL 195-8 - Undergraduate Research Dawn Hart

BIOL 195-9 - Undergraduate Research Angel Islas

BIOL 195-10 - Undergraduate Research Katy Korsmeyer

BIOL 195-11 - Undergraduate Research Michelle Chartrand

BIOL 195-12 - Undergraduate Research Leilani Miller

BIOL 195-13 - Undergraduate Research Christelle Sabatier

BIOL 195-14 - Undergraduate Research Brody Sandel

BIOL 195-15 - Undergraduate Research Katherine Saxton

BIOL 195-16 - Undergraduate Research Justen Whittall

BIOL 195-17 - Undergraduate Research Craig Stephens

BUSN 70-1 - Contemporary Business Issues M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Michael Holubar | Mike 

Holubar

BUSN 70-2 - Contemporary Business Issues M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Michael Holubar | Mike 

Holubar

BUSN 70-3 - Contemporary Business Issues T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Vlad Alex Ionescu

BUSN 70-4 - Contemporary Business Issues T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM

BUSN 85-1 - Business Law M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Marshall Mort

BUSN 85-2 - Business Law M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Marshall Mort

BUSN 85-3 - Business Law M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Marshall Mort
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BUSN 85-4 - Business Law M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Michael Dana | Michael 

Dana

BUSN 85-5 - Business Law M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Michael Dana | Michael 

Dana

BUSN 85-6 - Business Law M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Michael Dana | Michael 

Dana

BUSN 85-7 - Business Law M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Michael Dana | Michael 

Dana

BUSN 85-8 - Business Law T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Parker Singh

BUSN 179-1 - Effective Communication in Business M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Reginald Duhe

BUSN 179-2 - Effective Communication in Business M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Reginald Duhe

BUSN 179-3 - Effective Communication in Business M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Bhavna Sharma

BUSN 179-4 - Effective Communication in Business M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Reginald Duhe

BUSN 179-5 - Effective Communication in Business T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Thomas McChesney | Toby 

Mcchesney

BUSN 179-6 - Effective Communication in Business T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Scott Amen

BUSN 179-7 - Effective Communication in Business T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Brett Yokom

BUSN 179-8 - Effective Communication in Business T Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Brett Yokom

BUSN 179-9 - Effective Communication in Business M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Michael Aquilina

BUSN 179-10 - Effective Communication in Business M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Michael Aquilina

BUSN 179S-1 - Effective Communication in Business T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Brett Yokom

BUSN 183C-1 - LSB Community Fellows Seminar W 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Jacqueline Schmidt-Posner

BUSN 188-1 - Field Studies: Neighborhood Prosperity 

Initiative

T 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Irene Cermeno-Vicencio | 

Irene Cermeno

BUSN 190-1 - LSB Peer Advising Practicum M 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Ashley Morello-Bramham

BUSN 190-2 - LSB Peer Advising Practicum M 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Ashley Morello-Bramham

BUSN 191-1 - Peer Educators in Business Timothy Harris | Tim Harris

BUSN 196-1 - Leadership Practicum (Santa Clara 

Consulting)

Anisha Weber

BUSN 196-2 - Leadership Practicum (Peer Career 

Consulting)

Brenda Versteeg

BUSN 198-1 - Internship/Practicum (-) Brenda Versteeg

CENG 10-1 - Surveying M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Rong He | Rachel He

CENG 10-2 - Surveying M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Rong He | Rachel He

CENG 10L-1 - Surveying Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Kazem Jadidirendi

CENG 10L-2 - Surveying Lab M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Kazem Jadidirendi

CENG 10L-3 - Surveying Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Kazem Jadidirendi

CENG 43-1 - Mechanics III: Strength of Materials (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Mohaddeseh Peyro

CENG 43L-1 - Mechanics III: Strength of Materials Lab T 2:15 PM - 4:00 PM Kazem Jadidirendi

CENG 43L-2 - Mechanics III: Strength of Materials Lab Th 2:15 PM - 4:00 PM Kazem Jadidirendi

CENG 115-1 - Civil Engineering Materials T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Vito Francioso

CENG 115-2 - Civil Engineering Materials T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Vito Francioso

CENG 115L-1 - Civil Engineering Materials Lab Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Vito Francioso

CENG 115L-2 - Civil Engineering Materials Lab T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Vito Francioso

CENG 115L-3 - Civil Engineering Materials Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Vito Francioso

CENG 128-1 - Engineering Project Management T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Hisham Said

CENG 132-1 - Structural Analysis M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Mohaddeseh Peyro

CENG 132-2 - Structural Analysis M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Mohaddeseh Peyro

CENG 137-1 - Earthquake Engineering Design M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Tracy Abbott

CENG 138-1 - Foundation Engineering M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Yingqing Qiu

CENG 140-1 - Water Resources Engineering M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Laura Doyle

CENG 140L-1 - Water Resources Engineering Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Edwin Maurer
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CENG 140L-2 - Water Resources Engineering Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Edwin Maurer

CENG 143-1 - Environmental Engineering M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Aria Amirbahman

CENG 143-2 - Environmental Engineering M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Aria Amirbahman

CENG 143L-1 - Environmental Engineering Lab Th 2:15 PM - 4:00 PM Aria Amirbahman

CENG 143L-2 - Environmental Engineering Lab W 2:15 PM - 4:00 PM Aria Amirbahman

CENG 143L-3 - Environmental Engineering Lab Th 4:10 PM - 6:00 PM Aria Amirbahman

CENG 143L-4 - Environmental Engineering Lab W 4:10 PM - 6:00 PM Aria Amirbahman

CENG 151-1 - Special Topics in Transportation 

Engineering

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM

CENG 162-1 - Open Channel Hydraulics T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Hayoon Chung

CENG 182-1 - Introduction to Building Information 

Modeling

M 5:25 PM - 8:15 PM Hisham Said

CENG 182-2 - Introduction to Building Information 

Modeling

W 5:25 PM - 8:15 PM Hisham Said

CENG 185-1 - Cost Estimation T 5:40 PM - 8:25 PM

CENG 192A-1 - Civil Engineering Project Development M 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Laura Doyle

CENG 194-1 - Design Project Communication Laura Doyle

CHEM 5-1 - Chemistry: An Experimental Science T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Randy Espinoza

CHEM 5-2 - Chemistry: An Experimental Science Th 2:00 PM - 4:50 PM Randy Espinoza

CHEM 12-1 - General Chemistry II L and L M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Amy Shachter

CHEM 12-2 - General Chemistry II L and L T 12:10 PM - 3:00 PM Trisha Nguyen

CHEM 12-3 - General Chemistry II L and L W 2:15 PM - 5:05 PM Trisha Nguyen

CHEM 15-1 - Introduction to Research M 2:15 PM - 5:05 PM Amelia Fuller

CHEM 31-1 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Claudia Manna

CHEM 31-2 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Brian McNelis

CHEM 31-3 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Michael Carrasco

CHEM 31-4 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Benjamin Stokes

CHEM 31-5 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Benjamin Stokes

CHEM 31-6 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) M 2:15 PM - 5:35 PM Beatrice Ruhland

CHEM 31-7 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) T 8:20 AM - 11:10 AM Beatrice Ruhland

CHEM 31-8 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) T 12:10 PM - 3:00 PM Beatrice Ruhland

CHEM 31-9 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) T 3:20 PM - 6:10 PM Raymond Gipson

CHEM 31-10 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) T 12:10 PM - 3:00 PM Raymond Gipson

CHEM 31-11 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) T 3:20 PM - 6:10 PM Claudia Manna

CHEM 31-12 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) W 2:15 PM - 5:05 PM Beatrice Ruhland

CHEM 31-13 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) W 5:30 PM - 8:20 PM Beatrice Ruhland

CHEM 31-14 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) W 2:15 PM - 5:05 PM Randy Espinoza

CHEM 31-15 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) Th 8:20 AM - 11:10 AM

CHEM 31-16 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) Th 12:10 PM - 3:00 PM Claudia Manna

CHEM 31-17 - Organic Chemistry I L&L (-) Th 3:20 PM - 6:10 PM Claudia Manna

CHEM 31R-1 - Organic Chemistry I Recitation T 6:00 PM - 7:05 PM Amelia Fuller

CHEM 31R-2 - Organic Chemistry I Recitation T 7:15 PM - 8:20 PM Amelia Fuller

CHEM 33-1 - Organic Chemistry III (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Michael Carrasco

CHEM 33-2 - Organic Chemistry III (-) Th 3:20 PM - 6:10 PM Raymond Gipson

CHEM 33-3 - Organic Chemistry III (-) Th 12:10 PM - 3:00 PM Raymond Gipson

CHEM 50-1 - Quantitative Analysis L&L M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Grace Stokes

CHEM 50-2 - Quantitative Analysis L&L T 12:10 PM - 4:10 PM Hoda Mirafzal

CHEM 50-3 - Quantitative Analysis L&L Th 12:10 PM - 4:10 PM Hoda Mirafzal

CHEM 99-1 - Independent Laboratory (-)

CHEM 101-1 - Bioinorganic Chemistry T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Amy Shachter

CHEM 115-1 - Chemistry Seminar F 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM Robin Grotjahn

CHEM 141-1 - Biochemistry I M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Trisha Nguyen

CHEM 141-2 - Biochemistry I M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Trisha Nguyen

CHEM 143-1 - Biochemical Techniques W Th 2:15 PM - 3:15 PM Linda Brunauer

CHEM 143-1 - Biochemical Techniques W Th 3:15 PM - 6:15 PM Linda Brunauer
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CHEM 151-1 - Quantum Chemistry M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Grace Stokes

CHEM 154-1 - Physical Chemistry Laboratory M W 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Paul Abbyad

CHEM 155-1 - Computational Chemistry T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Robin Grotjahn

CHIN 3-1 - Introduction to Chinese Language and 

Chinese-Speaking Cultures III (-)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Yujie Ge

CHIN 12A-1 - Cultures & Ideas II (Heroes, Villains, Gods, 

and Monsters in Sinophone Cultures from a Global 

Perspective)

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Hsin-hung Yeh | Hsin-hung 

Yeh

CHIN 23-1 - Chinese Language and Chinese-Speaking 

Cultures III (-)

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Yujie Ge

CHIN 105-1 - Advanced Chinese Learning Through 

Films

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Yujie Ge

CHIN 128-1 - Social Justice in Taiwan--Past, Present, 

and Future

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Hsin-hung Yeh | Hsin-hung 

Yeh

CHST 4-1 - Cultural Competence and Humility with 

Children and Families

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Brita Bookser

CHST 5-1 - Leadership and Mindfulness M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Elizabeth Day

CHST 6-1 - Anti-Racist & Decolonial Praxis in Early 

Childhood Contexts

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Brita Bookser

CHST 100-1 - Advanced Writing for Research in Social 

Science

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Eric Handy

CHST 102-1 - Middle Childhood, Family and Community M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Eric Handy

CHST 106-1 - Urban Education and Multiculturalism T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Omar Davila | Omar Davila

CHST 109-1 - Children, Arts and Society M 3:30 PM - 6:45 PM Kristin Kusanovich

CHST 180-1 - Internship in Child Studies M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Elizabeth Day

CHST 196-1 - Future Teachers Project Seminar T 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Omar Davila | Omar Davila

CLAS 3-1 - Introductory Latin 3: The Last Days of 

Pompeii

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Daniel Turkeltaub

CLAS 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (Ancient Spaces) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Carolynn Roncaglia

CLAS 12A-2 - Cultures and Ideas II (Gods & Mortals) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Katherine Melberg

CLAS 12A-3 - Cultures and Ideas II (Gods & Mortals) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Katherine Melberg

CLAS 23-1 - Greek Myth Through Introductory Greek III M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Jordan Cohen

CLAS 65-1 - Classical Mythology (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Katherine Melberg

CLAS 109-1 - The Hellenistic Age M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Nicholas Lindberg

CLAS 134-1 - Roman Letters (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Carolynn Roncaglia

CLAS 134M-1 - Roman Letters (Advanced) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Carolynn Roncaglia

CLAS 158-1 - Xenophon T Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Jordan Cohen

CLAS 158M-1 - Xenophon (Advanced) T Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Jordan Cohen

CLAS 182-1 - Myths of the Democratic Stage M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Daniel Turkeltaub

CLAS 190-1 - Mythical Marginalized Figures M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Elizabeth Crofton-Sleigh | 

Lissa Crofton-Sleigh

COMM 1-1 - Communication in Everyday Life (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Ari Perez Montes

COMM 1-2 - Communication in Everyday Life (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Jennifer Braddock

COMM 2-1 - Public Speaking (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Ari Perez Montes

COMM 2-2 - Public Speaking (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Andrew Ishak

COMM 2-3 - Public Speaking (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM . Sunwolf

COMM 3-1 - Digital Storytelling T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Charlotta Kratz

COMM 3-2 - Digital Storytelling T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Emily Reese

COMM 4-1 - Approaches to Communication Research M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Andrew Ishak

COMM 4-2 - Approaches to Communication Research M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Olivia Gonzalez

COMM 4-3 - Approaches to Communication Research M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Laura Ellingson
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COMM 10-1 - Interpersonal Communication M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Ari Perez Montes

COMM 12-1 - Technology and Communication (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Jennifer Braddock

COMM 12-2 - Technology and Communication (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Jennifer Braddock

COMM 12-3 - Technology and Communication (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM

COMM 30-1 - Digital Filmmaking T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Michael Whalen

COMM 30-2 - Digital Filmmaking T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Nicole Opper | Nico Opper

COMM 30-3 - Digital Filmmaking W 9:15 AM - 11:15 AM Jason Wolos

COMM 30-4 - Digital Filmmaking W 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Jason Wolos

COMM 30-5 - Digital Filmmaking Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Jason Wolos

COMM 30-6 - Digital Filmmaking W 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Jason Wolos

COMM 50-1 - Media and Technology Studies T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Melissa Brown

COMM 50-2 - Media and Technology Studies M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Olivia Gonzalez

COMM 60-1 - Journalism M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Lisa Davis

COMM 80-1 - Global Media Technologies, Culture & 

Politics

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Sreela Sarkar

COMM 100-1 - Quantitative Methods M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Jennifer Braddock

COMM 100-2 - Quantitative Methods M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Paul Soukup

COMM 101-1 - Qualitative Methods M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Hsin-I Cheng

COMM 101-2 - Qualitative Methods T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Melissa Brown

COMM 101-3 - Qualitative Methods M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Laura Ellingson

COMM 108-1 - Special Topics in Global Communication 

(Haunted Media and Communication: Ghosts, Hauntings 

and the Socio-Political Imagination)

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Sreela Sarkar

COMM 116T-1 - Intercultural Competence: Training & 

Dialogue

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Hsin-I Cheng

COMM 117-1 - Multicultural Folktales and Storytelling (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM . Sunwolf

COMM 118-1 - Communication and Sport M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Andrew Ishak

COMM 119-1 - Organizational Communication M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Justin Boren | Justin Boren

COMM 124-1 - Health Communication T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Chan Thai

COMM 129-1 - Advanced Public Speaking T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Amy Eriksson

COMM 130A-1 - Advanced Screenwriting T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Emily Reese

COMM 132-1 - Film Production T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Nicole Opper | Nico Opper

COMM 132-2 - Film Production W 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM Michele Sieglitz

COMM 132-3 - Film Production W 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Michele Sieglitz

COMM 135-1 - Editing T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Emily Reese

COMM 135-2 - Editing T 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Michele Sieglitz

COMM 135-3 - Editing Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Michele Sieglitz

COMM 138-1 - Television History T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Michael Whalen

COMM 144-1 - Diversity and Media T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Charlotta Kratz

COMM 168-1 - Community Journalism M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Lisa Davis

COMM 181D-1 - Disability in Global Media and Culture M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Rohit Chopra

COMM 185-1 - Identity, Privacy, and Politics in the Digital 

Age

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Rohit Chopra

COMM 190-1 - Journalism Practicum M 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Lisa Davis

COMM 191-1 - Independent Filmmaking Practicum (-) T 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Michele Sieglitz

COMM 197-1 - Senior Portfolio (-) T 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Amy Eriksson

COMM 197-2 - Senior Portfolio (-) Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Amy Eriksson

COMM 198-1 - Internship (-) W 6:00 PM - 7:05 PM Amy Eriksson

CSCI 60-1 - Introduction to C++ and Object-Oriented 

Programming

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Tiantian Chen
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CSCI 60-2 - Introduction to C++ and Object-Oriented 

Programming

Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Natalie Linnell

CSCI 61-1 - Data Structures M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Smita Ghosh

CSCI 61-2 - Data Structures M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Natalie Linnell

CSCI 62-1 - Advanced Programming M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Natalie Linnell

CSCI 147-1 - Optimization II M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Sara Krehbiel

CSCI 161-1 - Theory of Automata and Languages M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Ray Li

CSCI 161-2 - Theory of Automata and Languages M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Ray Li

CSCI 163-1 - Theory of Algorithms (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Venkatesh Srinivasan

CSCI 163-2 - Theory of Algorithms (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Venkatesh Srinivasan

CSCI 163-3 - Theory of Algorithms (-) M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Nicholas Tran

CSCI 163-4 - Theory of Algorithms (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Hien Vu

CSCI 164-1 - Advanced Theory of Algorithms M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Nicholas Tran

CSCI 166-1 - Numerical Analysis M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Evan Gawlik

CSCI 184-1 - Advanced Machine Learning M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Tiantian Chen

CSCI 185-1 - Data Mining M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Smita Ghosh

CSEN 11-1 - Advanced Programming M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Michael Schimpf

CSEN 11L-1 - Advanced Programming Laboratory Th 9:15 AM - 12:00 PM Michael Schimpf

CSEN 11L-2 - Advanced Programming Laboratory Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michael Schimpf

CSEN 12-1 - Abstract Data Types and Data Structures M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Xiang Li

CSEN 12-2 - Abstract Data Types and Data Structures M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Xiang Li

CSEN 12-3 - Abstract Data Types and Data Structures M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Hayang Kim

CSEN 12L-1 - Abstract Data Types and Data Structures 

Laboratory

M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Xiang Li

CSEN 12L-2 - Abstract Data Types and Data Structures 

Laboratory

M 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Xiang Li

CSEN 12L-3 - Abstract Data Types and Data Structures 

Laboratory

T 9:15 AM - 12:00 PM Hayang Kim

CSEN 12L-4 - Abstract Data Types and Data Structures 

Laboratory

T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Xiang Li

CSEN 12L-5 - Abstract Data Types and Data Structures 

Laboratory

T 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Hayang Kim

CSEN 19-1 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Shamil Asgarli

CSEN 19-2 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Shamil Asgarli

CSEN 19-3 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Chi-Yun Hsu

CSEN 19-4 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Nicolette Meshkat

CSEN 19-5 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Byron Walden

CSEN 19-6 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM George Schaeffer

CSEN 20-1 - Introduction to Embedded Systems (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Yan Cui

CSEN 20-2 - Introduction to Embedded Systems (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Yan Cui

CSEN 20L-1 - Embedded Systems Laboratory M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Yan Cui

CSEN 20L-2 - Embedded Systems Laboratory T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Yan Cui

CSEN 20L-3 - Embedded Systems Laboratory T 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Yan Cui

CSEN 20L-4 - Embedded Systems Laboratory W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Yan Cui

CSEN 29-1 - Current Topics in Computer Science and 

Engineering (AI Literacy)

Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Silvia Figueira

CSEN 79-1 - Object-Oriented Programming and 

Advanced Data Structures

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM

CSEN 79L-1 - Object-Oriented Programming and Data 

Structures Laboratory

M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM

CSEN 79L-2 - Object-Oriented Programming and Data 

Structures Laboratory

M 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM

CSEN 122-1 - Computer Architecture (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Weijia Shang
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CSEN 122-2 - Computer Architecture (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Weijia Shang

CSEN 122L-1 - Computer Architecture Laboratory W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Weijia Shang

CSEN 122L-2 - Computer Architecture Laboratory W 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Weijia Shang

CSEN 122L-3 - Computer Architecture Laboratory Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Weijia Shang

CSEN 122L-4 - Computer Architecture Laboratory Th 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Weijia Shang

CSEN 140-1 - Machine Learning and Data Mining (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Dragos Anastasiu | David 

Anastasiu

CSEN 140L-1 - Machine Learning and Data Mining 

Laboratory

Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Dragos Anastasiu | David 

Anastasiu

CSEN 140L-2 - Machine Learning and Data Mining 

Laboratory

F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Dragos Anastasiu | David 

Anastasiu

CSEN 146-1 - Computer Networks (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Keyvan Moataghed

CSEN 146-2 - Computer Networks (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Salem Al Agtash

CSEN 146-3 - Computer Networks (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Keyvan Moataghed

CSEN 146L-1 - Computer Networks Laboratory (-) M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Keyvan Moataghed

CSEN 146L-2 - Computer Networks Laboratory (-) M 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Keyvan Moataghed

CSEN 146L-3 - Computer Networks Laboratory (-) T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Keyvan Moataghed

CSEN 146L-4 - Computer Networks Laboratory (-) T 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Keyvan Moataghed

CSEN 146L-5 - Computer Networks Laboratory (-) W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Salem Al Agtash

CSEN 146L-6 - Computer Networks Laboratory (-) W 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Salem Al Agtash

CSEN 150-1 - Introduction to Information Security T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Yuhong Liu

CSEN 150L-1 - Introduction to Informa Security Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Yuhong Liu

CSEN 150L-2 - Introduction to Informa Security Lab W 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Yuhong Liu

CSEN 161-1 - Web Development T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Navid Shaghaghi

CSEN 161L-1 - Web Development Lab T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Navid Shaghaghi

CSEN 161L-2 - Web Development Lab T 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Navid Shaghaghi

CSEN 162-1 - Web Infrastructure T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Angela Musurlian

CSEN 164-1 - Advanced Web Development T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Yuan Wang

CSEN 164L-1 - Advanced Web Development Laboratory F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Yuan Wang

CSEN 165-1 - Introduction to 3D Animation & 

Modeling/Modeling & Control Rigid Body Dynamics (-)

T Th 11:00 AM - 1:20 PM Danielle Heitmuller

CSEN 166-1 - Artificial Intelligence M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Ying Liu

CSEN 166L-1 - Artificial Intelligence Laboratory Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Ying Liu

CSEN 166L-2 - Artificial Intelligence Laboratory F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Ying Liu

CSEN 171-1 - Principles of Design and Implementation 

of Programming Languages

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Hien Vu

CSEN 174-1 - Software Engineering (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Kai Lukoff

CSEN 174L-1 - Software Engineering Laboratory T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Kai Lukoff

CSEN 174L-2 - Software Engineering Laboratory W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Kai Lukoff

CSEN 175-1 - Introduction to Formal Language Theory 

and Compiler Construction

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Darren Atkinson

CSEN 175-2 - Introduction to Formal Language Theory 

and Compiler Construction

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Darren Atkinson

CSEN 175L-1 - Introduction to Formal Language Theory 

and Compiler Construction Laboratory

W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Darren Atkinson

CSEN 175L-2 - Introduction to Formal Language Theory 

and Compiler Construction Laboratory

W 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Darren Atkinson

CSEN 175L-3 - Introduction to Formal Language Theory 

and Compiler Construction Laboratory

Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Darren Atkinson

CSEN 175L-4 - Introduction to Formal Language Theory 

and Compiler Construction Laboratory

Th 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Darren Atkinson

CSEN 177-1 - Operating Systems (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Salem Al Agtash

CSEN 177-2 - Operating Systems (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Sean Choi

CSEN 177-3 - Operating Systems (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Sean Choi
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CSEN 177L-1 - Operating Systems Laboratory M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Salem Al Agtash

CSEN 177L-2 - Operating Systems Laboratory M 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Salem Al Agtash

CSEN 177L-3 - Operating Systems Laboratory T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Sean Choi

CSEN 177L-4 - Operating Systems Laboratory T 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Sean Choi

CSEN 177L-5 - Operating Systems Laboratory W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Sean Choi

CSEN 177L-6 - Operating Systems Laboratory W 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Sean Choi

CSEN 178-1 - Introduction to Database Systems (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Shiva Jahangiri

CSEN 178L-1 - Introduction to Database Systems 

Laboratory

Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Shiva Jahangiri

CSEN 178L-2 - Introduction to Database Systems 

Laboratory

F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Shiva Jahangiri

CSEN 179-1 - Theory of Algorithms (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Venkatesh Srinivasan

CSEN 179-2 - Theory of Algorithms (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Venkatesh Srinivasan

CSEN 179-3 - Theory of Algorithms (-) M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Nicholas Tran

CSEN 179-4 - Theory of Algorithms (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Hien Vu

CSEN 192-1 - Introduction to Senior Design M 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM

CSEN 196-1 - Design Project III Angela Musurlian

CSEN 196-2 - Design Project III Darren Atkinson

CSEN 196-3 - Design Project III Dragos Anastasiu | David 

Anastasiu

CSEN 196-4 - Design Project III Farokh Eskafi

CSEN 196-5 - Design Project III Krishna Murthy Kattiyan 

Ramamoorthy | Krishna 

Kattiyan Ramamoorthy

CSEN 196-6 - Design Project III Maria Kyrarini

CSEN 196-7 - Design Project III Michael Schimpf

CSEN 196-8 - Design Project III Navid Shaghaghi

CSEN 196-9 - Design Project III Salem Al Agtash

CSEN 196-10 - Design Project III Sean Choi

CSEN 196-11 - Design Project III Ihan Hsiao | Sharon Hsiao

CSEN 196-12 - Design Project III Silvia Figueira

CSEN 196-13 - Design Project III Xiao Li

CSEN 196-14 - Design Project III Yi Fang

CSEN 196-15 - Design Project III Yidi Wang

CSEN 196-16 - Design Project III Younghyun Cho

CSEN 196-17 - Design Project III Yuhong Liu

CSEN 196L-1 - Design Project III Laboratory M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michael Schimpf

CSEN 196L-2 - Design Project III Laboratory M 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Michael Schimpf

CSEN 196L-3 - Design Project III Laboratory T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michael Schimpf

CSEN 196L-4 - Design Project III Laboratory T 5:30 PM - 8:15 PM Michael Schimpf

DANC 9-1 - Dance For All M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Pauline Locsin | Pauline 

Kanter

DANC 40-1 - Jazz Dance I T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Pauline Locsin | Pauline 

Kanter

DANC 42-1 - Jazz Dance III T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Pauline Locsin | Pauline 

Kanter

DANC 43-1 - Ballet I T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Karyn Connell

DANC 44-1 - Ballet II T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Karyn Connell

DANC 46-1 - Modern/Contemporary Dance I W F 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Kristin Kusanovich

DANC 54-1 - Mexican Folklorico Dance M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM

DANC 56-1 - Pilates Private Instruction Karyn Connell

DANC 58-1 - Pilates Mat Class T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Karyn Connell

DANC 66-1 - Women in Dance History T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM David Popalisky

DANC 146-1 - Modern/Contemporary Dance IV T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Kristin Kusanovich

DANC 156-1 - Pilates Private Instruction Karyn Connell

DANC 158-1 - Pilates Mat Class T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Karyn Connell
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DANC 166-1 - Women in Dance History T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM David Popalisky

DANC 192-1 - Senior Project: Performance (-) Kristin Kusanovich

DANC 193-1 - Senior Project: Dance (-) Pauline Locsin | Pauline 

Kanter

ECEN 21-1 - Introduction to Logic Design T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Hoeseok Yang

ECEN 21-2 - Introduction to Logic Design M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Dat Tran | Dat Tran

ECEN 21-3 - Introduction to Logic Design T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Burak Kurkcu

ECEN 21-4 - Introduction to Logic Design T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Tokunbo Ogunfunmi

ECEN 21L-1 - Logic Design Lab M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Dat Tran | Dat Tran

ECEN 21L-2 - Logic Design Lab T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Dat Tran | Dat Tran

ECEN 21L-3 - Logic Design Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Dat Tran | Dat Tran

ECEN 21L-4 - Logic Design Lab Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Dat Tran | Dat Tran

ECEN 21L-5 - Logic Design Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Dat Tran | Dat Tran

ECEN 21L-6 - Logic Design Lab T 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Dat Tran | Dat Tran

ECEN 21L-7 - Logic Design Lab W 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Dat Tran | Dat Tran

ECEN 50-1 - Electric Circuits I (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Adham Naji

ECEN 50-2 - Electric Circuits I (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Dat Tran | Dat Tran

ECEN 50-3 - Electric Circuits I (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM

ECEN 50L-1 - Electric Circuits I Lab M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Cary Yang

ECEN 50L-2 - Electric Circuits I Lab T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Cary Yang

ECEN 50L-3 - Electric Circuits I Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Cary Yang

ECEN 50L-4 - Electric Circuits I Lab Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Cary Yang

ECEN 50L-5 - Electric Circuits I Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Cary Yang

ECEN 50L-6 - Electric Circuits I Lab W 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Cary Yang

ECEN 110-1 - Linear Systems (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Maryam Khanbaghi

ECEN 110L-1 - Linear Systems Lab T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Maryam Khanbaghi

ECEN 110L-2 - Linear Systems Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Maryam Khanbaghi

ECEN 115-1 - Electronic Circuits I T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Sanad Kawar

ECEN 115L-1 - Electronic Circuits I Lab T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Shoba Krishnan

ECEN 115L-2 - Electronic Circuits I Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Shoba Krishnan

ECEN 115L-3 - Electronic Circuits I Lab Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Shoba Krishnan

ECEN 121-1 - Real-Time Embedded Systems T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Andrew Wolfe | Andy Wolfe

ECEN 121L-1 - Real-Time Embedded Systems Lab T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Andrew Wolfe | Andy Wolfe

ECEN 121L-2 - Real-Time Embedded Systems Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Andrew Wolfe | Andy Wolfe

ECEN 121L-3 - Real-Time Embedded Systems Lab W 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Andrew Wolfe | Andy Wolfe

ECEN 122-1 - Computer Architecture T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Radhika Grover

ECEN 122L-1 - Computer Architecture Lab M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Radhika Grover

ECEN 133-1 - Digital Signal Processing M W 5:25 PM - 7:15 PM Sally Wood

ECEN 133L-1 - Digital Signal Processing Lab Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Sally Wood

ECEN 133L-2 - Digital Signal Processing Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Sally Wood

ECEN 142-1 - Communications and Networking T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Madihally Narasimha | Sim 

Narasimha

ECEN 142L-1 - Communications and Networking Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Anoosheh Heidarzadeh

ECEN 142L-2 - Communications and Networking Lab F 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Anoosheh Heidarzadeh

ECEN 144-1 - Microwave Circuit Analysis and Design T Th 5:40 PM - 7:30 PM Stephen Bass

ECEN 152-1 - Integrated Circuit Fabrication Processes T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM

ECEN 153-1 - Digital Integrated Circuit Design M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Shoba Krishnan

ECEN 153L-1 - Digital Integrated Circuit Design Lab M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Shoba Krishnan

ECEN 153L-2 - Digital Integrated Circuit Design Lab W 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Shoba Krishnan

ECEN 153L-4 - Digital Integrated Circuit Design Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Shoba Krishnan

ECEN 185-1 - Electric Drives T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Aleksandar Stankovic
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ECEN 192-1 - Introduction to Senior Design Project M 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Shoba Krishnan

ECEN 192L-1 - Electronics Prototyping M 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Andrew Wolfe | Andy Wolfe

ECEN 192L-2 - Electronics Prototyping M 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Andrew Wolfe | Andy Wolfe

ECEN 192L-3 - Electronics Prototyping M 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Andrew Wolfe | Andy Wolfe

ECEN 192L-4 - Electronics Prototyping M 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Andrew Wolfe | Andy Wolfe

ECEN 196-1 - Design Project III (-) M 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Shoba Krishnan

ECON 1-1 - Principles of Microeconomics (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Patricia Cameron-Loyd

ECON 1-2 - Principles of Microeconomics (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Patricia Cameron-Loyd

ECON 1-3 - Principles of Microeconomics (-) M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Patricia Cameron-Loyd

ECON 1-4 - Principles of Microeconomics (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Orkhan Hasanaliyev

ECON 1-5 - Principles of Microeconomics (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Orkhan Hasanaliyev

ECON 1-6 - Principles of Microeconomics (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Dongsoo Shin

ECON 1-7 - Principles of Microeconomics (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Dongsoo Shin

ECON 1-8 - Principles of Microeconomics (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Patricia Cameron-Loyd

ECON 2-1 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Wentong Chen

ECON 2-2 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Wentong Chen

ECON 2-3 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Jianlin Wang

ECON 2-4 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Jianlin Wang

ECON 2-5 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Jianlin Wang

ECON 2-6 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Kevin Chiu

ECON 2-7 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Kevin Chiu

ECON 2-8 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Sofia Kotsiri

ECON 2-9 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Vito Cormun

ECON 2-10 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Vito Cormun

ECON 2-11 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Vito Cormun

ECON 2-12 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Sofia Kotsiri

ECON 2-13 - Principles of Macroeconomics (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Sofia Kotsiri

ECON 3-1 - International Economics, Development, and 

Growth (-)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Shireen AlAzzawi

ECON 3-2 - International Economics, Development, and 

Growth (-)

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Shireen AlAzzawi

ECON 3-3 - International Economics, Development, and 

Growth (-)

M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Shireen AlAzzawi

ECON 3-6 - International Economics, Development, and 

Growth (-)

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Gabriela Dobrescu

ECON 3-7 - International Economics, Development, and 

Growth (-)

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Gabriela Dobrescu

ECON 3-8 - International Economics, Development, and 

Growth (-)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Gabriela Dobrescu

ECON 3-9 - International Economics, Development, and 

Growth (-)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Rita Madarassy

ECON 3-10 - International Economics, Development, 

and Growth (-)

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Rita Madarassy

ECON 3-11 - International Economics, Development, 

and Growth (-)

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Rita Madarassy

ECON 41-1 - Data Analysis and Econometrics (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Adrien Bouguen

ECON 41-2 - Data Analysis and Econometrics (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Adrien Bouguen

ECON 42-1 - Data Analysis Applications (-) T 3:50 PM - 5:50 PM Adrien Bouguen

ECON 42-2 - Data Analysis Applications (-) Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Adrien Bouguen

ECON 43-1 - Data Wrangling & Visualization T 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Michael Kevane

ECON 43-2 - Data Wrangling & Visualization Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Michael Kevane
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ECON 112-1 - Existential Threats to Humanity: 

Economic Perspectives from Silicon Valley

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Michael Kevane

ECON 113-1 - Intermediate Microeconomics I (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Hui Huang

ECON 113-2 - Intermediate Microeconomics I (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Hui Huang

ECON 113-3 - Intermediate Microeconomics I (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Hui Huang

ECON 114-1 - Intermediate Microeconomics II (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Serguei Maliar

ECON 114-2 - Intermediate Microeconomics II (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Serguei Maliar

ECON 115-1 - Intermediate Macroeconomics (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Helen Popper

ECON 115-2 - Intermediate Macroeconomics (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Helen Popper

ECON 120-1 - Economics of the Public Sector (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Satoshi Fukuda

ECON 120-2 - Economics of the Public Sector (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Satoshi Fukuda

ECON 126-1 - Economics and Law T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Christian Helmers

ECON 129-1 - Economic Development (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Shireen AlAzzawi

ECON 156-1 - Real Estate Economics M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Kevin Chiu

ECON 174-1 - Time Series Analysis (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Orkhan Hasanaliyev

ECON 181-1 - International Trade (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Adina Ardelean

ECON 181-2 - International Trade (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Adina Ardelean

ECON 182-1 - International Finance and Open Economy 

Macroeconomics (-)

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Rita Madarassy

ECON 184-1 - The Economics of Intellectual Property T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Christian Helmers

ECON 187-1 - Dynamic Macroeconomics M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Serguei Maliar

ECON 192-1 - Santa Clara Urban Issues Research Lab M 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Michael Kevane

ELSJ 9-1 - ELSJ Milestone: Post-immersion Reflection 

and Analysis

Claudia McIsaac

ELSJ 50-1 - Law and Social Justice T 3:50 PM - 7:10 PM Regan Bradley-Brown | 

Regan Bradley-Brown

ELSJ 134-1 - Miller Center Fellowship - Research in 

Social Entrepreneurship

M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Karen Runde

ELSJ 198-1 - Applied Ethics Internship: Healthcare M 5:25 PM - 7:15 PM

ENGL 2A-1 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Melissa Donegan

ENGL 2A-2 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Olivier Bochettaz

ENGL 2A-3 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Stephen Carroll

ENGL 2A-4 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T 3:50 PM - 6:50 PM Theresa Conefrey

ENGL 2A-5 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Mostafa Jalal

ENGL 2A-6 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Matthew Driscoll | Matt 

Driscoll

ENGL 2A-7 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM David Keaton

ENGL 2A-8 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Nora Eltahawy

ENGL 2A-9 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Rebecca Black

ENGL 2A-10 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Michael Lasley

ENGL 2A-11 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Mostafa Jalal

ENGL 2A-12 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Scott Wagar

ENGL 2A-13 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Caleb Gonzalez

ENGL 2A-14 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Cindy Chavez Swenson

ENGL 2A-15 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Nicholas Leither

ENGL 2A-16 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Kirstyn Leuner

ENGL 2A-17 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Lina Geriguis

ENGL 2A-18 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T 5:40 PM - 8:40 PM Timothy Myers

ENGL 2A-19 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Maria Judnick

ENGL 2A-20 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Olivier Bochettaz

ENGL 2A-21 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Stephen Carroll

ENGL 2A-22 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM David Coad

ENGL 2A-23 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM David Coad

ENGL 2A-24 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM David Coad

ENGL 2A-25 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Olivier Bochettaz
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ENGL 2A-26 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Christopher Pascua

ENGL 2A-27 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Matthew Driscoll | Matt 

Driscoll

ENGL 2A-28 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Lina Geriguis

ENGL 2A-29 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Caleb Gonzalez

ENGL 2A-30 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Mostafa Jalal

ENGL 2A-31 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Maria Judnick

ENGL 2A-32 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM David Keaton

ENGL 2A-33 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM David Keaton

ENGL 2A-34 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Michael Lasley

ENGL 2A-35 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W 7:20 PM - 9:05 PM Nicholas Leither

ENGL 2A-36 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Margarita Levantovskaya

ENGL 2A-37 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM

ENGL 2A-38 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Cindy Chavez Swenson

ENGL 2A-39 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Claudia McIsaac

ENGL 2A-40 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Rebecca Black

ENGL 2A-41 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Juan Velasco-Moreno

ENGL 2A-42 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Amna Yusuf

ENGL 2A-43 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Denise Krane

ENGL 2A-44 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Margarita Levantovskaya

ENGL 2A-45 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Amna Yusuf

ENGL 2A-46 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Lina Geriguis

ENGL 2A-47 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Scott Wagar

ENGL 2A-48 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Nora Eltahawy

ENGL 2A-49 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Scott Wagar

ENGL 2A-50 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM

ENGL 2A-51 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Matthew Driscoll | Matt 

Driscoll

ENGL 2H-1 - Critical Thinking and Writing II: Honors (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Melissa Donegan

ENGL 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (Film Around the 

Globe)

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Robin Tremblay-McGaw

ENGL 12A-2 - Cultures and Ideas II (Film Around the 

Globe)

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Robin Tremblay-McGaw

ENGL 12A-3 - Cultures and Ideas II (Film Around the 

Globe)

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Robin Tremblay-McGaw

ENGL 12A-4 - Cultures and Ideas II (Global Aesthetics 

and Culture)

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Supurna Dasgupta

ENGL 15-1 - Introduction to Cultural Studies and Literary 

Theory

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Supurna Dasgupta

ENGL 16-1 - Introduction to Writing Studies T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Mathew Gomes | Matt 

Gomes

ENGL 54-1 - Shakespeare M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Jose Villagrana

ENGL 56-1 - Global Literatures T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Jessica Young

ENGL 62-1 - East Asian Literature & Christianity M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Haruka Umetsu Cho

ENGL 67-1 - U.S. LGBTQ Literature M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Linda Garber

ENGL 73-1 - Life Writing M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Jeremiah Jeffra | Miah 

Jeffra

ENGL 91-1 - Literary Magazine Production (-) T 3:50 PM - 4:50 PM Kirk Glaser

ENGL 104-1 - Teaching Writing (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Mathew Gomes | Matt 

Gomes

ENGL 110-1 - New Media in Theory and Practice 

(Comics & Global Literature)

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Jessica Young

ENGL 111-1 - Writing for Social Change (-) M 3:30 PM - 6:30 PM Ruby Mendoza

ENGL 113EL-1 - Writing Center Theory and Practice 

ELSJ

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Denise Krane
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ENGL 120AM-1 - American Film Studies M 5:25 PM - 8:10 PM Michelle Burnham

ENGL 120AM-1 - American Film Studies W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Michelle Burnham

ENGL 122AW-1 - Film, Gender, and Sexuality (-) M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Nicholas Leither

ENGL 135-1 - African-American Literature M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Danielle Morgan

ENGL 136-1 - Latinx Literature and Cultural Studies M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Juan Velasco-Moreno

ENGL 144GS-1 - Gender in 18th-Century British 

Literature

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Kirstyn Leuner

ENGL 160-1 - Children's Literature (-) Th 5:40 PM - 8:40 PM Timothy Myers

ENGL 161-1 - The Bible as Literature M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Jose Villagrana

ENGL 167-1 - Dramaturgy T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Benjamin Gillespie

ENGL 171-1 - Advanced Fiction Writing (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Kai Harris

ENGL 172-1 - Advanced Poetry Writing T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Daniel B. Summerhill

ENGL 175H-1 - Advanced Creative Nonfiction: Honors M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Jeremiah Jeffra | Miah 

Jeffra

ENGL 178-1 - Creative Writing and Performance T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Kai Harris

ENGL 181-1 - Engineering Communications: Practical 

Writing and Presentation Skills for Engineers (-)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Jacquelyn Hendricks

ENGL 181-2 - Engineering Communications: Practical 

Writing and Presentation Skills for Engineers (-)

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Jacquelyn Hendricks

ENGL 181-3 - Engineering Communications: Practical 

Writing and Presentation Skills for Engineers (-)

T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Loring Pfeiffer

ENGL 181-4 - Engineering Communications: Practical 

Writing and Presentation Skills for Engineers (-)

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Loring Pfeiffer

ENGL 181-5 - Engineering Communications: Practical 

Writing and Presentation Skills for Engineers (-)

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Maura Tarnoff

ENGL 181-6 - Engineering Communications: Practical 

Writing and Presentation Skills for Engineers (-)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Maura Tarnoff

ENGL 189-1 - Professional/Digital Writing Internship (-) Heather Turner

ENGL 195-1 - Creative Writing Professional Seminar T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Daniel B. Summerhill

ENGR 1-1 - Introduction to Engineering W 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Manizheh Zand

ENGR 1-2 - Introduction to Engineering T 12:10 PM - 1:15 PM Manizheh Zand

ENGR 1-3 - Introduction to Engineering F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Matthew Gaudet

ENGR 1-4 - Introduction to Engineering Th 12:10 PM - 1:15 PM Manizheh Zand

ENGR 1L-1 - Introduction to Engineering Lab T 9:15 AM - 12:00 PM Manizheh Zand

ENGR 1L-2 - Introduction to Engineering Lab T 9:15 AM - 12:00 PM Manizheh Zand

ENGR 1L-3 - Introduction to Engineering Lab M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Manizheh Zand

ENGR 1L-4 - Introduction to Engineering Lab M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Manizheh Zand

ENGR 1L-5 - Introduction to Engineering Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Manizheh Zand

ENGR 1L-6 - Introduction to Engineering Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Manizheh Zand

ENGR 1L-7 - Introduction to Engineering Lab Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Raghavendra Morusupalli | 

Rao Morusupalli

ENGR 1L-8 - Introduction to Engineering Lab Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Raghavendra Morusupalli | 

Rao Morusupalli

ENGR 19-1 - Ethics in Technology M 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Kresten Froistad-Martin

ENGR 19-2 - Ethics in Technology W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Kresten Froistad-Martin

ENGR 19-3 - Ethics in Technology W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Kresten Froistad-Martin

ENGR 19-4 - Ethics in Technology T 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Kathryn Moles | Katia Moles
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ENGR 19-5 - Ethics in Technology Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Kathryn Moles | Katia Moles

ENGR 19-6 - Ethics in Technology Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Kathryn Moles | Katia Moles

ENGR 110-1 - Community Based Engineering Design T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Manizheh Zand

ENGR 111-1 - STEM Outreach in the Community 

Lecture and Lab (-)

F 2:15 PM - 3:55 PM Bob Schaffer | Bob Schaffer

ENGR 111-2 - STEM Outreach in the Community 

Lecture and Lab (-)

T 2:30 PM - 5:15 PM Bob Schaffer | Bob Schaffer

ENGR 111-3 - STEM Outreach in the Community 

Lecture and Lab (-)

W 2:45 PM - 5:30 PM Bob Schaffer | Bob Schaffer

ENGR 111-4 - STEM Outreach in the Community 

Lecture and Lab (-)

Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Bob Schaffer | Bob Schaffer

ENGR 111-5 - STEM Outreach in the Community 

Lecture and Lab (-)

Sa 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Bob Schaffer | Bob Schaffer

ENGR 114-1 - Design, Culture, and Society T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Melissa Cefkin

ENGR 119-1 - Applied Engineering Ethics (Ethics of AI) Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Matthew Gaudet

ENGR 144-1 - Smart Product Design M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Michael Neumann

ENGR 144L-1 - Smart Product Design Laboratory T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michael Neumann

ENGR 144L-2 - Smart Product Design Laboratory W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michael Neumann

ENGR 145-1 - Innovation, Entrepreneurship, and the 

Evolution of Silicon Valley

M 5:25 PM - 8:10 PM Paul Semenza

ENGR 161-1 - Globalization and the Cultures of 

Innovation and Entrepreneurship

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Xiaoying Ji | Fiona Ji

ENGR 166C-1 - Introduction to Design Thinking III Keith Yocam

ENGR 166C-2 - Introduction to Design Thinking III Katherine Sun | Kathy Sun

ENGR 168-1 - Startup Law for Engineers Th 5:10 PM - 7:00 PM William Jacobs

ENGR 172B-1 - Applied Entrepreneurship II T 5:10 PM - 7:00 PM Christopher Kitts

ENGR 179-1 - Intrapreneurship - Innovation From Within W 5:10 PM - 7:00 PM John Giddings

ENGR 180-1 - Marine Operations Michael Neumann

ENGR 193-1 - Introduction to Senior Project M 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Jessica Kuczenski | Jes 

Kuczenski

ENGR 196-1 - Senior Design Project III M 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Jessica Kuczenski | Jes 

Kuczenski

ENVS 5-1 - My Environment T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Kaleigh Fisher

ENVS 5-2 - My Environment T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Kaleigh Fisher

ENVS 5-3 - My Environment Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Kaleigh Fisher

ENVS 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (Nature and 

Colonialism)

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Theodore Grudin | Ted 

Grudin

ENVS 22-1 - Environment and Society (-) M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Carolyn Trist

ENVS 23-1 - Introduction to Earth Systems L and L (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM William Rush

ENVS 23-2 - Introduction to Earth Systems L and L (-) M 10:30 AM - 1:15 PM William Rush

ENVS 23-3 - Introduction to Earth Systems L and L (-) M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM William Rush

ENVS 50-1 - World Geography (-) M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Carolyn Trist

ENVS 77-1 - Deep Dive (California Geology) W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM William Rush

ENVS 95-1 - Sustainability 101 W 4:45 PM - 6:30 PM Matthew Driscoll | Matt 

Driscoll

ENVS 110-1 - Environmental Statistics L and L (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Brody Sandel

ENVS 110-2 - Environmental Statistics L and L (-) T 12:10 PM - 2:55 PM Brody Sandel

ENVS 110-3 - Environmental Statistics L and L (-) Th 12:10 PM - 2:55 PM Brody Sandel
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ENVS 116-1 - Introduction to Geographic Information 

Systems (GIS)

T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM John Dialesandro

ENVS 117-1 - Intermediate GIS T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM John Dialesandro

ENVS 128-1 - Sustainable Urban Planning T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Charles Gabbe | C.J. 

Gabbe

ENVS 131-1 - Environmental Education M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Theodore Grudin | Ted 

Grudin

ENVS 136-1 - Food, Culture and Environment M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Maia Dedrick

ENVS 185-1 - Garbology (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM

ENVS 188-1 - Environmental Colloquium (-) W 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM John Dialesandro

ENVS 197-1 - Special Topics in Environmental Science 

(Remote Sensing)

W 5:40 PM - 9:00 PM John Dialesandro

ETHN 5-1 - Introduction to the Study of Race and 

Ethnicity in the United States

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Allia Griffin

ETHN 25-1 - Sexuality and Spirituality in Latinx and 

Chicanx Literature and Theologies

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Pearl Barros

ETHN 30-1 - Introduction to African American Studies M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Sakina Hughes

ETHN 38-1 - Black Freedom in the 1960s T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Anthony Hazard

ETHN 40-1 - Introduction to Asian American Studies T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM James Lai

ETHN 52-1 - The South Asian California Dream: Global 

Communities and Exchanges

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Sohini Majumdar

ETHN 58-1 - Race, Gender and the Law M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Anna Sampaio

ETHN 113-1 - Indigenous/Native Americans of the 

United States

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM

ETHN 124-1 - Latinx Literature and Cultural Studies M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Juan Velasco-Moreno

ETHN 125A-1 - Chicana/x and Latina/x Feminisms in the 

U.S.

M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Anna Sampaio

ETHN 130-1 - African-American Literature M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Danielle Morgan

ETHN 139-1 - Black Thought on Blackness and Being T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Justin Clardy

ETHN 144-1 - Asian Americans in the Media T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM James Lai

ETHN 150-1 - Urban Education and Multiculturalism (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Omar Davila | Omar Davila

ETHN 154-1 - Women of Color in the US M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Sakina Hughes

ETHN 162-1 - Diversity and the Media T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Charlotta Kratz

ETHN 166-1 - Race and Religion in the United States T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Bryson White

ETHN 170-1 - Immigrant Entrepreneurship and 

Experiences (-)

M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Melissa Abad

ETHN 188-1 - Seminar-Civil Rights & Anti-Colonial 

Movements

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Anthony Hazard

FNCE 118-1 - Real Estate Principles M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM James Whelan | Jim 

Whelan

FNCE 121-1 - Financial Management (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Alexander Zentefis

FNCE 121-2 - Financial Management (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Alexander Zentefis

FNCE 121-3 - Financial Management (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Yifei Mao

FNCE 121-4 - Financial Management (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Yifei Mao

FNCE 121-5 - Financial Management (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Karl Motey

FNCE 121-6 - Financial Management (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Manish Tewari

FNCE 121-7 - Financial Management (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Manish Tewari

FNCE 121-8 - Financial Management (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Samuel Lee

FNCE 124-1 - Investments (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Alexander Zentefis

FNCE 124-2 - Investments (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Alexander Zentefis

FNCE 124-3 - Investments (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Chinh Nguyen | Tony 

Nguyen

FNCE 124-4 - Investments (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Chinh Nguyen | Tony 

Nguyen
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FNCE 125-1 - Corporate Financial Policy (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Samuel Lee

FNCE 125-2 - Corporate Financial Policy (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Samuel Lee

FNCE 125-4 - Corporate Financial Policy (-) M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Nitin Barve

FNCE 127-1 - Introduction to Real Estate Transactions W 3:40 PM - 6:55 PM Matt DiNapoli | Matt 

Dinapoli

FNCE 128-1 - Real Estate Finance M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Elyas Fermand

FNCE 132-1 - Financial Derivatives M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Wen-Yao Ku

FNCE 134-1 - Fixed Income Securities T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Manish Tewari

FNCE 135-1 - Applied Investment Management M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Wen-Yao Ku

FNCE 143-1 - Entrepreneurial Finance (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM

FNCE 146-1 - Introduction to Risk Management (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Chinh Nguyen | Tony 

Nguyen

FNCE 180-1 - Financial Planning and Analysis T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Karl Motey

FNCE 186-1 - Applying Financial Models to Financial 

Data

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Chinh Nguyen | Tony 

Nguyen

FNCE 186-2 - Applying Financial Models to Financial 

Data

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Nitin Barve

FNCE 198-1 - Internship (-) Meir Statman

FREN 3-1 - Introduction to French Language and 

Francophone Cultures III (-)

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Keziah Poole

FREN 3-2 - Introduction to French Language and 

Francophone Cultures III (-)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Lamia Benyoussef

FREN 3-3 - Introduction to French Language and 

Francophone Cultures III (-)

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Lamia Benyoussef

FREN 100-1 - Introduction to French and Francophone 

Studies (-)

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Jimia Boutouba

FREN 106-1 - Oral Communication in French (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Jimia Boutouba

FREN 120E-1 - Writing Beyond Walls: Prison Writing in 

Global Contexts

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Keziah Poole

FREN 166-1 - Nature, Romanticism, and Ecology M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Jeffrey Burkholder

FREN 187-1 - Religion and Culture in Modern France M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Jeffrey Burkholder

GERM 3-1 - Elementary German III (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Josef Hellebrandt

GERM 100-1 - Advanced German I (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Josef Hellebrandt

GNSX 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (Gender in Transn'l 

Perspective)

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM CiAuna Heard

GNSX 34-1 - U.S. LGBTQ Literature M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Linda Garber

GNSX 44-1 - Sex and Spirituality in Latinx Theologies M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Pearl Barros

GNSX 48-1 - Women in Christian Tradition M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Claudia Moutray

GNSX 50-1 - Introduction to Women's and Gender 

Studies (-)

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Michelle Velasquez-Potts

GNSX 62-1 - Women in Dance History T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM David Popalisky

GNSX 75-1 - Gender and Technology T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Michelle Velasquez-Potts

GNSX 76-1 - Gender Based Violence M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Mirelle Raza

GNSX 77-1 - Critical Sexuality Studies T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM CiAuna Heard

GNSX 101-1 - Feminist Theory T Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Michelle Velasquez-Potts

GNSX 105-1 - Advanced Seminar (Queer Utopias and 

Dystopias)

M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Linda Garber

GNSX 112-1 - Women of Color in the US M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM

GNSX 131-1 - Race, Class, Gender, and Public Health T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Alice Villatoro

GNSX 131-2 - Race, Class, Gender, and Public Health T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM

GNSX 134AW-1 - Film, Gender, and Sexuality (-) M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Nicholas Leither

GNSX 135-1 - Film, Gender and Globalization M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Mukta Sharangpani

GNSX 139-1 - Performing Identities: Staging Gender, 

Race and Class

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Lazlo Ilya Pearlman | Lazlo 

Ilya Pearlman
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GNSX 141-1 - Chicana/x and Latina/x Feminisms in the 

U.S.

M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Anna Sampaio

GNSX 141A-1 - 18th Century Women's British Literature M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Kirstyn Leuner

GNSX 149-1 - Feminist Theologies M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Pearl Barros

GNSX 154A-1 - Eros, Lovesickness, and Religious 

Imaginations

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Haruka Umetsu Cho

GNSX 162-1 - Women in Dance History T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM David Popalisky

GNSX 182-1 - Sociology of Family M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Cara Chiaraluce

GNSX 198-1 - GNSX Internship Sharmila Lodhia

GNSX 199-1 - Directed Reading/Research (-) Sharmila Lodhia

HIST 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (Transnational 

Migration)

M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Sohini Majumdar

HIST 12A-2 - Cultures and Ideas II (Cultures of Islam) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Marwan Daoud Hanania

HIST 12A-3 - Cultures and Ideas II (Africa and the 

Atlantic World)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Harry Odamtten

HIST 12A-4 - Cultures and Ideas II (Cultures of Islam) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Marwan Daoud Hanania

HIST 12A-5 - Cultures and Ideas II (Latin American 

Mobilities)

M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Mateo Carrillo

HIST 12A-6 - Cultures and Ideas II (Cultures of Islam) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Marwan Daoud Hanania

HIST 12H-1 - Cultures and Ideas II - Honors (Slavery & 

Unfreedom)

M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Megan Gudgeirsson | Meg 

Gudgeirsson

HIST 24-1 - Modern Jewish History T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM

HIST 27-1 - Digital and Public History M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Megan Gudgeirsson | Meg 

Gudgeirsson

HIST 33-1 - This Is What Democracy Looks Like T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Matthew Specter

HIST 43-1 - The Haitian Revolution in World History and 

Memory

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Naomi Andrews

HIST 51-1 - The South Asian California Dream: Global 

Communities and Exchanges

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Sohini Majumdar

HIST 63-1 - Race, Inequality, Citizenship: Mexican 

Migration to the United States

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Mateo Carrillo

HIST 65-1 - Parties and Presidents (-) W 3:30 PM - 6:30 PM Gregory Wigmore | Greg 

Wigmore

HIST 85-1 - United States Environmental History M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM

HIST 96A-1 - The United States, Origins to 1877 (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Gregory Wigmore | Greg 

Wigmore

HIST 96A-2 - The United States, Origins to 1877 (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Gregory Wigmore | Greg 

Wigmore

HIST 103-1 - This Is What Democracy Looks Like T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Matthew Specter

HIST 109-1 - Special Topics: The Hellenistic Age (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Nicholas Lindberg

HIST 114B-1 - Settler Colonialism: Comparative 

Perspectives

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM

HIST 122C-1 - Modern Germany: Politics & Passions In 

The 20th Century

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Matthew Specter

HIST 123-1 - History of Plagues, Epidemics, and 

Infections

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Matthew Newsom Kerr

HIST 127-1 - Public and Digital History M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Megan Gudgeirsson | Meg 

Gudgeirsson

HIST 143-1 - The Haitian Revolution in World History 

and Memory

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Naomi Andrews

HIST 151B-1 - The Philippines under Colonialism, 1565-

1946

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Barbara Molony

HIST 165-1 - Parties and Presidents (-) W 3:30 PM - 6:30 PM Gregory Wigmore | Greg 

Wigmore

HIST 180-1 - Native Americans of US T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM
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HNRS 20-1 - Difficult Dialogues (Warfare, Violence, and 

the Last Days of the Roman Republic)

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Nicholas Lindberg

HNRS 20-2 - Difficult Dialogues (Infectious Disease and 

Human Society)

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Matthew Newsom Kerr

HNRS 20-3 - Difficult Dialogues (How Clean Is Our Air? 

Environmental Policy and Public Health)

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Daniel Press

Katherine Saxton

HNRS 20-3 - Difficult Dialogues (How Clean Is Our Air? 

Environmental Policy and Public Health)

Daniel Press

Katherine Saxton

ITAL 3-1 - Introduction to Italian Language and Culture III 

(-)

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Maria Bertola | Marie 

Bertola

ITAL 3-2 - Introduction to Italian Language and Culture III 

(-)

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Maria Bertola | Marie 

Bertola

ITAL 3-3 - Introduction to Italian Language and Culture III 

(-)

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Maria Bertola | Marie 

Bertola

ITAL 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (Italy, Gateway of 

Cultures)

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Evelyn Ferraro

ITAL 100-1 - Introduction to Italian Studies (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Maria Bertola | Marie 

Bertola

ITAL 101-1 - Introduction to Cultural Analysis (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Evelyn Ferraro

JAPN 3-1 - Japanese Language and Culture III (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Tomoko Takeda

JAPN 3-2 - Japanese Language and Culture III (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Seiko Fujii | Seiko Horibe

JAPN 23-1 - Japanese Language and Culture VI (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Tomoko Takeda

JAPN 197J-1 - Special Topics Taught in Japanese M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Seiko Fujii | Seiko Horibe

LEAD 16-1 - Exploring Mission-Driven Vocations T 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Roberto Gil

LEAD 17-1 - Exploring Vocations in Education T 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Pedro Nava

LEAD 18-1 - Success in Work and Life T 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Veronica Villa

LEAD 21-1 - Exploring Engineering Vocations Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Jessica Kuczenski | Jes 

Kuczenski

LEAD 22-1 - Exploring Graduate School Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Ashley Dunn

LEAD 102-1 - LEAD Peer Mentor & Peer Educator 

Leadership

Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Veronica Villa

LEAD 102-2 - LEAD Peer Mentor & Peer Educator 

Leadership

Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Natasha Zubair

MATH 4-1 - The Nature of Mathematics M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Vaishavi Sharma

MATH 4-2 - The Nature of Mathematics M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Vaishavi Sharma

MATH 6-1 - Finite Mathematics for Social Science M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Katelyn Byington | Katelyn 

White Byington

MATH 6-2 - Finite Mathematics for Social Science M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Preeti Mohindru

MATH 6-3 - Finite Mathematics for Social Science M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Preeti Mohindru

MATH 8-1 - Introduction to Statistics (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Gayathri Chakravarthy

MATH 8-2 - Introduction to Statistics (-) M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Anh Thai Nhan

MATH 8-3 - Introduction to Statistics (-) M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Anh Thai Nhan

MATH 8-4 - Introduction to Statistics (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Laurie Poe

MATH 9S-1 - Precalculus with Support M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM George Schaeffer

MATH 9S-2 - Precalculus with Support M 4:45 PM - 6:25 PM George Schaeffer

MATH 9S-3 - Precalculus with Support W 4:45 PM - 6:25 PM George Schaeffer

MATH 11-1 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry I M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM William Dana | Will Dana

MATH 11-2 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry I M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Luvreet Sangha

MATH 12-1 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry II M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Corey Irving

MATH 12-2 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry II M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Corey Irving

MATH 12-3 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry II M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Emily Macway

MATH 12-4 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry II M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Emily Macway

MATH 12-5 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry II M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Laurie Poe

MATH 12-6 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry II M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Dennis Smolarski
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MATH 13-1 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry III M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Mehdi Ahmadi

MATH 13-2 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry III M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Priya Babu

MATH 13-3 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry III M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Robert Bekes

MATH 13-4 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry III M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Norman Paris

MATH 13-5 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry III M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Norman Paris

MATH 13-6 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry III M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Luvreet Sangha

MATH 14-1 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry IV M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Shamil Asgarli

MATH 14-2 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry IV M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Javier Gonzalez Anaya

MATH 14-3 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry IV M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Michael Hartglass | Mike 

Hartglass

MATH 14-4 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry IV M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Daniel Ostrov

MATH 14-5 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry IV M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Daniel Ostrov

MATH 14-6 - Calculus and Analytic Geometry IV M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Byron Walden

MATH 30-1 - Calculus for Business I M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Katelyn Byington | Katelyn 

White Byington

MATH 30-2 - Calculus for Business I M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Gayathri Chakravarthy

MATH 30-3 - Calculus for Business I M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Mary Long

MATH 30-4 - Calculus for Business I M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Mary Long

MATH 31-1 - Calculus for Business II M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Shilpa Dasgupta

MATH 31-2 - Calculus for Business II M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Mona Musa

MATH 31-3 - Calculus for Business II M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Mona Musa

MATH 35-1 - Calculus for Life Sciences I M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Anh Thai Nhan

MATH 36-1 - Calculus for Life Sciences II M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Nicolette Meshkat

MATH 51-1 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Shamil Asgarli

MATH 51-2 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Shamil Asgarli

MATH 51-3 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Chi-Yun Hsu

MATH 51-4 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Nicolette Meshkat

MATH 51-5 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Byron Walden

MATH 51-6 - Discrete Mathematics M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM George Schaeffer

MATH 52-1 - Introduction to Abstract Algebra M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Chi-Yun Hsu

MATH 53-1 - Linear Algebra (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Mehdi Ahmadi

MATH 53-2 - Linear Algebra (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Glenn Appleby

MATH 53-3 - Linear Algebra (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM William Dana | Will Dana

MATH 53-4 - Linear Algebra (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Evan Gawlik

MATH 101-1 - Survey of Geometry (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Javier Gonzalez Anaya

MATH 123-1 - Probability and Statistics II M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Glenn Appleby

MATH 147-1 - Optimization II M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Sara Krehbiel

MATH 154-1 - Intermediate Analysis II M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Michael Hartglass | Mike 

Hartglass

MATH 166-1 - Numerical Analysis M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Evan Gawlik

MATH 176-1 - Combinatorics M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Sarah McGinley | Tamsen 

McGinley

MATH 190-1 - Upper Division Seminar Shamil Asgarli

MATH 195-1 - Math Education and Social Justice T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Linda Burks

MECH 13L-1 - Engineering Graphics and Computer 

Aided Design II

M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Sthanu Mahadev

MECH 13L-2 - Engineering Graphics and Computer 

Aided Design II

M 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Sthanu Mahadev

MECH 15-1 - Introduction to Material Science T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Emi Ishida

MECH 15-2 - Introduction to Material Science T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Emi Ishida

MECH 15-3 - Introduction to Material Science M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Robert Marks

MECH 15L-1 - Introduction to Material Science Lab T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Robert Marks

MECH 15L-2 - Introduction to Material Science Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Robert Marks

MECH 15L-3 - Introduction to Material Science Lab Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Robert Marks

MECH 15L-4 - Introduction to Material Science Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Robert Marks

MECH 15L-5 - Introduction to Material Science Lab W 11:00 AM - 1:45 PM Panthea Sepehrband
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MECH 25-1 - Tools for Collegiate-centric Student 

CompetitionsTools for Collegiate-centric Student 

Competitions

F 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Sthanu Mahadev

MECH 45-1 - Applied Programming for Mechanical 

Engineers

T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Peter Woytowitz

MECH 45-2 - Applied Programming for Mechanical 

Engineers

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Rudi Schuech

MECH 45L-1 - Applied Programming for Mechanical 

Engineers Lab

Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Peter Woytowitz

MECH 45L-2 - Applied Programming for Mechanical 

Engineers Lab

W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Rudi Schuech

MECH 45L-3 - Applied Programming for Mechanical 

Engineers Lab

W 11:00 AM - 1:45 PM Rudi Schuech

MECH 101L-1 - Machining Laboratory T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Rodney Broome

MECH 101L-2 - Machining Laboratory Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Rodney Broome

MECH 103-1 - Mathematical Methods in Mechanical 

Engineering

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Rudi Schuech

MECH 103-2 - Mathematical Methods in Mechanical 

Engineering

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Henry Chi-Wah Chu | Henry 

Chu

MECH 103R-1 - Mathematical Methods in Mechanical 

Engineering Recitation

M 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Xiaoou Yang

MECH 103R-2 - Mathematical Methods in Mechanical 

Engineering Recitation

M 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Xiaoou Yang

MECH 103R-3 - Mathematical Methods in Mechanical 

Engineering Recitation

M 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Rudi Schuech

MECH 103R-4 - Mathematical Methods in Mechanical 

Engineering Recitation

M 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Rudi Schuech

MECH 115-1 - Machine Design II M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Jun Wang

MECH 115-2 - Machine Design II M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Jun Wang

MECH 115-3 - Machine Design II M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Sthanu Mahadev

MECH 123-1 - Heat Transfer T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Mark Mungal | Godfrey 

Mungal

MECH 123-2 - Heat Transfer T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Mark Mungal | Godfrey 

Mungal

MECH 123-3 - Heat Transfer T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Elaine Scott

MECH 123L-1 - Heat Transfer Lab W 11:45 AM - 1:45 PM Brian Woo-Shem

MECH 123L-2 - Heat Transfer Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Brian Woo-Shem

MECH 123L-3 - Heat Transfer Lab T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Brian Woo-Shem

MECH 123L-4 - Heat Transfer Lab Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Brian Woo-Shem

MECH 123L-5 - Heat Transfer Lab F 11:00 AM - 1:45 PM Brian Woo-Shem

MECH 140-1 - Dynamics M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Mahantesh Hiremath

MECH 140-2 - Dynamics M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Mahantesh Hiremath

MECH 140-3 - Dynamics M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Peter Woytowitz

MECH 140R-1 - Dynamics Recitation W 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Mahantesh Hiremath

MECH 140R-2 - Dynamics Recitation W 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Drazen Fabris

MECH 140R-3 - Dynamics Recitation W 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Peter Woytowitz

MECH 140R-4 - Dynamics Recitation W 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Peter Woytowitz

MECH 142-1 - Feedback Control Systems T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Mahantesh Hiremath

MECH 142-2 - Feedback Control Systems T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Mojtaba Azadi Sohi

MECH 142-3 - Feedback Control Systems T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM

MECH 142L-1 - Feedback Control Systems Lab W 11:00 AM - 1:45 PM Mohammad Ayoubi

MECH 142L-2 - Feedback Control Systems Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Mohammad Ayoubi

MECH 142L-3 - Feedback Control Systems Lab T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Mohammad Ayoubi

MECH 142L-4 - Feedback Control Systems Lab Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Mohammad Ayoubi

MECH 142L-5 - Feedback Control Systems Lab F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Mohammad Ayoubi

MECH 144-1 - Smart Product Design M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Michael Neumann
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MECH 144L-1 - Smart Product Design-Lab T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michael Neumann

MECH 144L-2 - Smart Product Design-Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Michael Neumann

MECH 158-1 - Aerospace Propulsion Systems T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Ian Johnson

MECH 163-1 - Materials Selection and Design T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Panthea Sepehrband

MECH 170-1 - Special Topics in Mechanical Engineering 

(Geometric Dimensioning and Tolerancing)

W 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM

MECH 177-1 - Continuum Mechanics T Th 5:40 PM - 7:30 PM Michael Taylor

MECH 196-1 - Advanced Design III: Completion and 

Evaluation

M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Michael Abbott

MGMT 6-1 - Business Ethics (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Ewan Kingston

MGMT 6-2 - Business Ethics (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Ewan Kingston

MGMT 6-3 - Business Ethics (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Manuel Velasquez

MGMT 6-4 - Business Ethics (-) M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Deirdre Frontczak

MGMT 50-1 - Professional Development Skills and 

Strategies Seminar

W 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Anisha Weber

MGMT 50-2 - Professional Development Skills and 

Strategies Seminar

W 2:15 PM - 4:15 PM

MGMT 50-3 - Professional Development Skills and 

Strategies Seminar

M 2:15 PM - 4:15 PM Xiaoying Ji | Fiona Ji

MGMT 50-4 - Professional Development Skills and 

Strategies Seminar

Th 3:50 PM - 5:50 PM Anisha Weber

MGMT 71-1 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

T 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Sarah Cabral

MGMT 71-2 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Sarah Cabral

MGMT 71-3 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

T 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Sarah Cabral

MGMT 71-4 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Michael Smith

MGMT 71-5 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

T 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Sarah Cabral

MGMT 71-6 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Sarah Cabral

MGMT 71-7 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

T 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Gary Richman

MGMT 71-8 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Sarah Cabral

MGMT 71-9 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

T 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Gary Richman

MGMT 71-10 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Brenda Fellows

MGMT 71-11 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Suzy Papazian

MGMT 71-12 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

T 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Regina Lawless

MGMT 71-13 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Michael Smith

MGMT 71-14 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

T 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Abha Singhvi

MGMT 71-15 - Foundations of Leadership: Clarifying 

Personal Values

T 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Abha Singhvi

MGMT 72-1 - Values-Driven Leadership in Silicon Valley T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Shuqi Li

MGMT 72-2 - Values-Driven Leadership in Silicon Valley T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Shuqi Li



Spring 2026 Undergraduate Schedule as of 2-12-26

MGMT 72-3 - Values-Driven Leadership in Silicon Valley T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Shuqi Li

MGMT 72-4 - Values-Driven Leadership in Silicon Valley T Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Shuqi Li

MGMT 72-5 - Values-Driven Leadership in Silicon Valley T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Andrew McBride

MGMT 72-6 - Values-Driven Leadership in Silicon Valley T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Andrew McBride

MGMT 72-7 - Values-Driven Leadership in Silicon Valley T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Andrew McBride

MGMT 72-8 - Values-Driven Leadership in Silicon Valley T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Andrew McBride

MGMT 80-1 - Global and Cultural Environment of 

Business (-)

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Vahideh Abaeian | Vahideh 

Abaeian

MGMT 80-2 - Global and Cultural Environment of 

Business (-)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Vahideh Abaeian | Vahideh 

Abaeian

MGMT 80-3 - Global and Cultural Environment of 

Business (-)

T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Ihsen Ketata Aref

MGMT 80-4 - Global and Cultural Environment of 

Business (-)

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Ihsen Ketata Aref

MGMT 80-5 - Global and Cultural Environment of 

Business (-)

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Majid Nik Tehrani

MGMT 80-6 - Global and Cultural Environment of 

Business (-)

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Susan Stryker

MGMT 110-1 - Global Microfinance for Entrepreneurial 

Development

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Long Le

MGMT 113-1 - Design Theory, Innovation & Jesuit 

Principles

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Long Le

MGMT 160-1 - Managing Human Dynamics in 

Organizations (-)

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Jennifer Faria

MGMT 160-2 - Managing Human Dynamics in 

Organizations (-)

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Jennifer Faria

MGMT 160-3 - Managing Human Dynamics in 

Organizations (-)

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Francine Gordon | Francine 

Gordon

MGMT 160-4 - Managing Human Dynamics in 

Organizations (-)

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM James Stryker

MGMT 160-5 - Managing Human Dynamics in 

Organizations (-)

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM James Stryker

MGMT 160-6 - Managing Human Dynamics in 

Organizations (-)

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Jennifer Faria

MGMT 162-1 - Strategic Analysis-The Business 

Capstone

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Xiaoying Ji | Fiona Ji

MGMT 162-2 - Strategic Analysis-The Business 

Capstone

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Vyas Sreenivas

MGMT 162-3 - Strategic Analysis-The Business 

Capstone

T Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Vyas Sreenivas

MGMT 162-5 - Strategic Analysis-The Business 

Capstone

T Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Andy El-Zayaty

MGMT 162-6 - Strategic Analysis-The Business 

Capstone

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Shaohua Lu

MGMT 165-1 - Building a New Business T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Vyas Sreenivas

MGMT 166-1 - Human Resource Management (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Francine Gordon | Francine 

Gordon

MGMT 167-1 - Venture Capitalist Essentials W 5:25 PM - 8:25 PM Morgan Slain

Sriram Sundararajan
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MGMT 167-1 - Venture Capitalist Essentials Morgan Slain

Sriram Sundararajan

MGMT 174-1 - Social Psychology of Leadership (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Lisa Shannon

MGMT 177-1 - Globalization and the Cultures of 

Innovation and Entrepreneurship

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Xiaoying Ji | Fiona Ji

MGMT 198-1 - Internship/Practicum (-) Xiaoying Ji | Fiona Ji

MGMT 198E-1 - Internship in Entrepreneurship T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Majid Nik Tehrani

MILS 13-1 - Foundations of Leadership T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Paulette Ocampo

MILS 13-1 - Foundations of Leadership Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Paulette Ocampo

MILS 13-1 - Foundations of Leadership Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Paulette Ocampo

MILS 13-2 - Foundations of Leadership W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Paulette Ocampo

MILS 13-2 - Foundations of Leadership Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Paulette Ocampo

MILS 13-2 - Foundations of Leadership Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Paulette Ocampo

MILS 23-1 - Leadership in a Changing Environment T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Angela Crowley

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Eduardo Lugo
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MILS 23-1 - Leadership in a Changing Environment Angela Crowley

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Eduardo Lugo

MILS 23-1 - Leadership in a Changing Environment Angela Crowley

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Eduardo Lugo

MILS 23-1 - Leadership in a Changing Environment Angela Crowley

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Eduardo Lugo

MILS 23-2 - Leadership in a Changing Environment W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Angela Crowley

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Eduardo Lugo

MILS 23-2 - Leadership in a Changing Environment Angela Crowley

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Eduardo Lugo

MILS 23-2 - Leadership in a Changing Environment Angela Crowley

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Eduardo Lugo

MILS 23-2 - Leadership in a Changing Environment Angela Crowley

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

Eduardo Lugo
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MILS 133-1 - Applied Leadership in Small Unit 

Operations II

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

Daniel Ganoe

David Von Bargen

MILS 133-1 - Applied Leadership in Small Unit 

Operations II

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

Daniel Ganoe

David Von Bargen

MILS 133-1 - Applied Leadership in Small Unit 

Operations II

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

Daniel Ganoe

David Von Bargen

MILS 133-2 - Applied Leadership in Small Unit 

Operations II

W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

Daniel Ganoe

David Von Bargen

MILS 133-2 - Applied Leadership in Small Unit 

Operations II

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

Daniel Ganoe

David Von Bargen

MILS 133-2 - Applied Leadership in Small Unit 

Operations II

Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

Daniel Ganoe

David Von Bargen

MILS 143-1 - Leadership in a Complex World T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

MILS 143-1 - Leadership in a Complex World Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

MILS 143-2 - Leadership in a Complex World W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

MILS 143-2 - Leadership in a Complex World Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

MILS 176-1 - US Military History T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen
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MILS 176-1 - US Military History Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

MILS 199-1 - Independent Study T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

MILS 199-1 - Independent Study Christopher Strain | Chris 

Strain

David Von Bargen

MKTG 165-1 - Customer-Centric Retailing (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Aditi Bajaj

MKTG 177-1 - Social Media Marketing M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Yuchi Zhang

MKTG 177-2 - Social Media Marketing M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Yuchi Zhang

MKTG 181-1 - Principles of Marketing (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Mahum Jafer Hussain | 

Mahum Hussain

MKTG 181-2 - Principles of Marketing (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Mahum Jafer Hussain | 

Mahum Hussain

MKTG 181-3 - Principles of Marketing (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Shunyao Yan

MKTG 181-4 - Principles of Marketing (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Zijing Zhang

MKTG 181-5 - Principles of Marketing (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Zijing Zhang

MKTG 181-6 - Principles of Marketing (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Zijing Zhang

MKTG 181-7 - Principles of Marketing (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Patrick Williams

MKTG 182-1 - Analysis for Marketing Decisions (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Aditi Bajaj

MKTG 182-2 - Analysis for Marketing Decisions (-) M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Aditi Bajaj

MKTG 183-1 - Customer Behavior M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Miwa Merz

MKTG 183-2 - Customer Behavior T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Rebecca Chae

MKTG 183-3 - Customer Behavior T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Rebecca Chae

MKTG 187-1 - Innovation and New Product Marketing (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Aditi Bajaj

MKTG 188-1 - Marketing in Online Game and 

Entertainment Industry

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Peng Liu

MKTG 189-1 - Sustainability Marketing M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Rick Rasmussen

MKTG 190-1 - Brand and Content Marketing M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Charles Byers

MKTG 198-1 - Internship (-) Peng Liu

MUSC 1-1 - Music Theory I (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Anthony Rivera | Tony 

Rivera

MUSC 1A-1 - Musicianship I T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM William Stevens

MUSC 2-1 - Music Theory II M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Jason Gallardo

MUSC 2A-1 - Musicianship II M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM William Stevens

MUSC 3-1 - Music Theory III T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Teresa McCollough

MUSC 3A-1 - Musicianship III M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM William Stevens

MUSC 8-1 - Introduction to Listening: Western Music (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Daniel Fister

MUSC 9-1 - Introduction to Listening: Electronic Music M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Kaori Suzuki

MUSC 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Daniel Fister

MUSC 16-1 - Music at Noon W 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Teresa McCollough

MUSC 34-1 - Beginning Voice Class (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Nancy Wait-Kromm

MUSC 116-1 - Music at Noon W 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Teresa McCollough

MUSC 125-1 - Digital Audio Production M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Jason Gallardo

MUSC 130-1 - Anthropology of Music (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Alexander Nunes

MUSC 140-1 - University Orchestra T 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Anthony Rivera | Tony 

Rivera

MUSC 142-1 - Concert Choir M W 5:10 PM - 6:20 PM Jason Gallardo
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MUSC 143-1 - Chamber Singers T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Scot Hanna-Weir

MUSC 145-1 - Jazz Ensemble W 7:30 PM - 10:00 PM Carl Schultz

MUSC 146-1 - Jazz Combo Jon Dryden | Jon Dryden

MUSC 146-2 - Jazz Combo Carl Schultz

MUSC 154-1 - Wind Ensemble M 7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Anthony Rivera | Tony 

Rivera

MUSC 155-1 - New Music Ensemble (-) T Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Teresa McCollough

MUSC 193-1 - Special Topics (Coltrane) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Carl Schultz

NEUR 1-1 - Introduction to Neuroscience M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Andrew Evans

NEUR 10-1 - Explorations in Neuroscience T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Jennifer Frihauf

NEUR 10-2 - Explorations in Neuroscience T 11:15 AM - 1:50 PM Jennifer Frihauf

NEUR 10-3 - Explorations in Neuroscience W 11:15 AM - 1:50 PM Jennifer Frihauf

NEUR 150-1 - Neuroscience Research Seminar M 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Andrew Evans

NEUR 190-1 - Neuroscience Capstone M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Andrew Evans

OMIS 15-1 - Introduction to Spreadsheets Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Nihal Sahan

OMIS 15-2 - Introduction to Spreadsheets F 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Sumana Sur

OMIS 15-3 - Introduction to Spreadsheets T 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Sumana Sur

OMIS 15-4 - Introduction to Spreadsheets M W 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Sumana Sur

OMIS 15-5 - Introduction to Spreadsheets M W 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Sumana Sur

OMIS 15-6 - Introduction to Spreadsheets M W 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Sumana Sur

OMIS 30-1 - Introduction to Programming M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Nihal Sahan

OMIS 30-2 - Introduction to Programming M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Nihal Sahan

OMIS 34-1 - Science, Information Technology, Business 

and Society. (-)

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Jingbo Hou

OMIS 34-2 - Science, Information Technology, Business 

and Society. (-)

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Jingbo Hou

OMIS 34-3 - Science, Information Technology, Business 

and Society. (-)

M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Jingbo Hou

OMIS 34-4 - Science, Information Technology, Business 

and Society. (-)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Nihal Sahan

OMIS 34-5 - Science, Information Technology, Business 

and Society. (-)

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Nihal Sahan

OMIS 34-6 - Science, Information Technology, Business 

and Society. (-)

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Nihal Sahan

OMIS 40-1 - Statistics and Data Analysis I (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Thunyarat Amornpetchkul

OMIS 40-2 - Statistics and Data Analysis I (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Thunyarat Amornpetchkul

OMIS 40-3 - Statistics and Data Analysis I (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Thunyarat Amornpetchkul

OMIS 40-4 - Statistics and Data Analysis I (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Homi Fatemi

OMIS 40-5 - Statistics and Data Analysis I (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Xuan Tan

OMIS 40-6 - Statistics and Data Analysis I (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Xuan Tan

OMIS 41-1 - Statistics and Data Analysis II M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Homi Fatemi

OMIS 41-2 - Statistics and Data Analysis II T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Richard Schaffzin

OMIS 41-3 - Statistics and Data Analysis II T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Richard Schaffzin

OMIS 41-4 - Statistics and Data Analysis II T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Richard Schaffzin

OMIS 41-5 - Statistics and Data Analysis II M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Simrita Singh

OMIS 41-6 - Statistics and Data Analysis II M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Simrita Singh

OMIS 41-7 - Statistics and Data Analysis II M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Simrita Singh

OMIS 41-8 - Statistics and Data Analysis II M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Homi Fatemi

OMIS 43-1 - Data Wrangling and Visualization T 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Michael Kevane

OMIS 43-2 - Data Wrangling and Visualization Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Michael Kevane

OMIS 105-1 - Database Management Systems M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Mohammad Morid | Amin 

Morid

OMIS 105-2 - Database Management Systems M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Mohammad Morid | Amin 

Morid

OMIS 106-1 - Systems Analysis and Design T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Yasin Ceran

OMIS 107-1 - Systems Programming T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Michele Samorani
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OMIS 108-1 - Operations Management (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM

OMIS 108-2 - Operations Management (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Mehmet Goceri | Matt 

Goceri

OMIS 108-3 - Operations Management (-) M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Mehmet Goceri | Matt 

Goceri

OMIS 108-4 - Operations Management (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM

OMIS 108-5 - Operations Management (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Ying Zhang

OMIS 108S-1 - Operations Management T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Ying Zhang

OMIS 109-1 - Prescriptive Analytics M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Thunyarat Amornpetchkul

OMIS 112-1 - Data Visualization M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Xuan Tan

OMIS 113-1 - Data Warehousing and Business 

Intelligence

T Th 5:40 PM - 7:20 PM Mahmoud Parsian

OMIS 114-1 - Data Science with Python T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Da Qi Ren | Daniel Ren

OMIS 115-1 - Predictive Analytics T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Yasin Ceran

OMIS 118-1 - Social Media Analytics T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Mohammad Morid | Amin 

Morid

OMIS 150-1 - Financial Information Systems M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Xiaochen Zhu

OMIS 198-1 - Internship (-) Gangshu Cai

PHIL 2A-1 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Madeline Cronin

PHIL 2A-2 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Robert Shanklin

PHIL 2A-3 - Critical Thinking and Writing II (-) M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Tyler van Wulven

PHIL 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (Philosophy, Society, 

and Culture)

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Kimberly Dill

PHIL 12A-2 - Cultures and Ideas II (Philosophy, Society, 

and Culture)

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Kimberly Dill

PHIL 12A-3 - Cultures and Ideas II (Philosophy, Society, 

and Culture)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Matthew Izor

PHIL 12A-4 - Cultures and Ideas II (Philosophy, Society, 

and Culture)

M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Christine Wieseler

PHIL 12A-5 - Cultures and Ideas II (Philosophy, Society, 

and Culture)

M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Christine Wieseler

PHIL 12A-6 - Cultures and Ideas II (Philosophy, Society, 

and Culture)

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Nathan Lackey

PHIL 12A-7 - Cultures and Ideas II (Philosophy, Society, 

and Culture)

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Christine Wieseler

PHIL 12H-1 - Cultures and Ideas II - Honors (Emotions) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Erick Ramirez

PHIL 16-1 - History of Western Philosophy: Modern (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Tyler van Wulven

PHIL 19-1 - Knowledge and Reality M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Susan Kennedy

PHIL 21B-1 - Intro to Ethics in Chinese Philosophy M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Meilin Chinn

PHIL 21C-1 - The Ethics of Care and Caring T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Justin Clardy

PHIL 25-1 - Ethics in Society (-) M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Matthew Izor

PHIL 25-2 - Ethics in Society (-) M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Matthew Izor

PHIL 26-1 - Ethics in Business (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Robert Shanklin

PHIL 26-2 - Ethics in Business (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Jeffrey Steele | Jeff Steele

PHIL 26-3 - Ethics in Business (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Jeffrey Steele | Jeff Steele

PHIL 27A-1 - Ethics in Health Care (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Nathan Lackey

PHIL 28-1 - Ethics in Politics (-) M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Scott LaBarge

PHIL 28-2 - Ethics in Politics (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Tyler van Wulven

PHIL 29-1 - Ethics and the Environment (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Meilin Chinn

PHIL 29-2 - Ethics and the Environment (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Meilin Chinn

PHIL 34-1 - Ethics and Adulthood T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Christopher Kulp

PHIL 34-2 - Ethics and Adulthood T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Christopher Kulp

PHIL 40-1 - Science, Technology, and Society M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Susan Kennedy

PHIL 141C-1 - Ancient Philosophy: Aristotle M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Scott LaBarge
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PHIL 142D-1 - Medieval Phil: Special Topics (Philosophy 

as Consolation)

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Jeffrey Steele | Jeff Steele

PHIL 153-1 - Philosophy of Science (-) M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Nathan Lackey

PHIL 173-1 - Japanese Philosophy M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Matthew Izor

PHIL 189-1 - Black Thought on Blackness and Being T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Justin Clardy

PHSC 1-1 - Introduction to Public Health (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Micah Lattanner

PHSC 1-2 - Introduction to Public Health (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Michele Parker

PHSC 2-1 - The American Health System M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Sheila Yuter

PHSC 3-1 - Introduction to Community Health T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Paul Gilbert

PHSC 100-1 - Epidemiology L and L M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Natasha Glendening

PHSC 100-2 - Epidemiology L and L M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Natasha Glendening

PHSC 100-3 - Epidemiology L and L W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Natasha Glendening

PHSC 105-1 - Nutrition and Public Health T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Vanessa Errisuriz

PHSC 125-1 - Race, Class, Gender, and Public Health T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Alice Villatoro

PHSC 125-2 - Race, Class, Gender, and Public Health T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Paul Gilbert

PHSC 130-1 - Valeriote Goldman Public Health 

Leadership Seminar

M 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Sheila Yuter

PHSC 135-1 - Human Development and Sexuality T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Veronica Miranda

PHSC 139-1 - Public Health Internship (-) M 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Sarah Hays

PHSC 139-2 - Public Health Internship (-) W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Sarah Hays

PHSC 151-1 - Program Planning and Evaluation T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Vanessa Errisuriz

PHSC 155-1 - Health Advocacy and Policy T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Amia Nash

PHSC 172-1 - Management of Health Care 

Organizations (-)

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Sheila Yuter

PHSC 185-1 - Latiné Health, Policy, and Practice T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Alice Villatoro

PHSC 190-1 - Public Health Capstone T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Micah Lattanner

PHSC 192-1 - Peer Advising Practicum Michele Parker

PHSC 197-1 - Career Exploration in Public Health (-) M 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Michele Parker

PHSC 198-1 - Peer Health Educator Practicum T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM

PHYS 1-1 - Hands-On Physics! (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Roxana Flacau

PHYS 3-1 - Introduction to Astronomy: The Universe (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Kristin Kulas

PHYS 3-2 - Introduction to Astronomy: The Universe (-) T Th 8:00 PM - 11:00 PM Nathan Williams

PHYS 13-1 - General Physics III M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Nathan Williams

PHYS 13-2 - General Physics III M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Nathan Williams

PHYS 13-3 - General Physics III M 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Omid Ahmadi-Gorgi

PHYS 13-4 - General Physics III T 3:45 PM - 6:30 PM My Phuong Le

PHYS 13-5 - General Physics III W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM My Phuong Le

PHYS 13-6 - General Physics III Th 3:45 PM - 6:30 PM My Phuong Le

PHYS 13-7 - General Physics III F 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM My Phuong Le

PHYS 31-1 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers I M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Christopher Ciccarino

PHYS 31-2 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers I M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Kristin Kulas

PHYS 31-3 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers I M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Joseph Connell

PHYS 31-4 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers I T 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM Kristin Kulas

PHYS 31-5 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers I T 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM Kristin Kulas

PHYS 31-6 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers I T 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM My Phuong Le

PHYS 31-7 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers I W 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Joseph Connell

PHYS 31-8 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers I Th 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM Joseph Connell

PHYS 31-9 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers I Th 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM My Phuong Le

PHYS 31-10 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers I Th 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM My Phuong Le

PHYS 31-11 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers I F 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Joseph Connell

PHYS 32-1 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Omid Ahmadi-Gorgi

PHYS 32-2 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Roxana Flacau
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PHYS 32-3 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Betty Young

PHYS 32-4 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM John Jameson

PHYS 32-5 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Shan Wu

PHYS 32-6 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II T 8:15 AM - 11:00 AM Omid Ahmadi-Gorgi

PHYS 32-7 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II T 11:15 AM - 2:00 PM Hassan Alshal

PHYS 32-8 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II T 11:15 AM - 2:00 PM Roxana Flacau

PHYS 32-9 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Hassan Alshal

PHYS 32-10 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Bachana Lomsadze

PHYS 32-11 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II T 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Hassan Alshal

PHYS 32-12 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II T 8:15 AM - 11:00 AM

PHYS 32-13 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Omid Ahmadi-Gorgi

PHYS 32-14 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II W 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Joseph Connell

PHYS 32-15 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II Th 8:15 AM - 11:00 AM John Jameson

PHYS 32-16 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II Th 11:15 AM - 2:00 PM John Jameson

PHYS 32-17 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II Th 11:15 AM - 2:00 PM Hassan Alshal

PHYS 32-18 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Hassan Alshal

PHYS 32-19 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II Th 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Betty Young

PHYS 32-20 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II Th 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Joseph Connell

PHYS 32-21 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II Th 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM Hassan Alshal

PHYS 32-22 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II Th 8:15 AM - 11:00 AM

PHYS 32-23 - Physics for Scientists and Engineers II T 5:15 PM - 8:00 PM

PHYS 32H-1 - Physics 32 Honors Supplement W 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Guy Ramon

PHYS 103-1 - Numerical Methods in Physics M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Guy Ramon

PHYS 103-2 - Numerical Methods in Physics T 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Guy Ramon

PHYS 111-1 - Electromagnetic Theory I M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Christopher Ciccarino

PHYS 113-1 - Modern Optics and Photonics T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Bachana Lomsadze

PHYS 113L-1 - Modern Optics and Photonics Lab W 2:15 PM - 5:00 PM Bachana Lomsadze

PHYS 116-1 - Physics of Solids M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM John Jameson

PHYS 122-1 - Quantum Mechanics II M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Shan Wu

PHYS 141-1 - Modern Topics in Physics 

(Superconductivity and Magnetism)

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Christopher Weber | Chris 

Weber

PHYS 192-1 - Physics and Society M 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM Betty Young

POLI 1-1 - Introduction to U.S. Politics (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Anne Baker

POLI 1-2 - Introduction to U.S. Politics (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Bonnie Cherry

POLI 1-3 - Introduction to U.S. Politics (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Vivien Leung

POLI 2-1 - Introduction to Comparative Politics M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Kenneth Faulve-Montojo

POLI 2-2 - Introduction to Comparative Politics M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Jesilyn Faust

POLI 2-3 - Introduction to Comparative Politics T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Eric Mosinger

POLI 2-4 - Introduction to Comparative Politics T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Farid Senzai

POLI 25-1 - Introduction to International Relations (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Gregory Corning | Greg 

Corning

POLI 25-2 - Introduction to International Relations (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Dennis Gordon

POLI 30-1 - Introduction to Political Philosophy (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Timothy Lukes

POLI 30-2 - Introduction to Political Philosophy (-) M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Peter Minowitz

POLI 40-1 - Politics of US Economic Policies M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Kenneth Faulve-Montojo

POLI 99-1 - Political Science Research T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Naomi Levy

POLI 99-2 - Political Science Research T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Eric Mosinger

POLI 101-1 - Applied Quantitative Methods T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Vivien Leung

POLI 111-1 - History of Political Philosophy I: Greek and 

Christian (-)

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Peter Minowitz

POLI 113-1 - History of Political Philosophy III: Post-

Liberal Theories (-)

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Timothy Lukes

POLI 116B-1 - Model United Nations: International 

Conflict Simulation

M 4:45 PM - 7:10 PM Kenneth Faulve-Montojo

POLI 119-1 - European Union (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Diana Morlang

POLI 124-1 - Law, Security, and Force (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Jesilyn Faust
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POLI 140-1 - Politics & Development in the Global South 

(-)

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Dennis Gordon

POLI 149-1 - Special Topics in Comparative Politics 

(Women and Global Development)

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Jesilyn Faust

POLI 151-1 - The U.S. Congress M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Matthew Harrigan

POLI 160-1 - Equality and the U.S. Constitution T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Bonnie Cherry

POLI 173-1 - Sports and Politics in the U.S. M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Matthew Harrigan

POLI 192-1 - Senior Seminar in Comparative Politics 

(Technology and World Politics)

M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Gregory Corning | Greg 

Corning

POLI 195-1 - Seminar in U.S. Politics (Party Polarization 

in American Politics)

T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Anne Baker

POLI 196-1 - Senior Seminar in International Relations 

(U.S. Foreign Policy Towards the Middle East)

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Farid Senzai

POLI 198C-1 - Public Sector Study and Internship M 4:45 PM - 7:10 PM Thomas Meredith

PSYC 1-1 - General Psychology I M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Jui Bhagwat

PSYC 1-2 - General Psychology I M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Steven Del Chiaro | Steve 

Del Chiaro

PSYC 2-1 - General Psychology II (-) M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Barbara O'Brien

PSYC 2-2 - General Psychology II (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Barbara O'Brien

PSYC 51-1 - Statistics and Methods 1 T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Tanya Gupta

PSYC 52-1 - Statistics and Methods 2 T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Giselle Laiduc

PSYC 53-1 - Statistics and Methods Practicum T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Birgit Koopmann-Holm

PSYC 53-2 - Statistics and Methods Practicum M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Lisa Whitfield

PSYC 53-3 - Statistics and Methods Practicum M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Lisa Whitfield

PSYC 53-4 - Statistics and Methods Practicum T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Birgit Koopmann-Holm

PSYC 114-1 - Ethics in Psychology M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Matthew Bell

PSYC 115-1 - Psychopathology (-) M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Steven Del Chiaro | Steve 

Del Chiaro

PSYC 118AT-1 - Advanced Topics in Health Psychology T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Thomas Plante

PSYC 131-1 - Cognitive Psychology (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Michelle Rivers

PSYC 131-2 - Cognitive Psychology (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Michelle Rivers

PSYC 132AT-1 - Advanced Topics in Learning M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Matthew Bell

PSYC 137-1 - Psycholinguistics M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Kirsten Read

PSYC 150-1 - Social Psychology (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Giselle Laiduc

PSYC 157-1 - Industrial/Organizational Psychology (-) M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM

PSYC 165-1 - Behavioral Neuroscience (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Tanya Gupta

PSYC 169-1 - Cognitive Neuroscience M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM

PSYC 172-1 - Adolescent Development (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Timothy Urdan | Tim Urdan

PSYC 178AT-1 - Advanced Topics in Developmental 

Psychology

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Barbara O'Brien

PSYC 178AT-2 - Advanced Topics in Developmental 

Psychology

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Lisa Whitfield

PSYC 185EL-1 - Developmental Psychology ELSJ M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Kirsten Read

PSYC 185EL-2 - Developmental Psychology ELSJ M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Jui Bhagwat

PSYC 190-1 - Special Topics in Psychology (Sport and 

Exercise Psychology)

T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Steven Del Chiaro | Steve 

Del Chiaro

PSYC 193-1 - Psychology of Religion and Spirituality T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Thomas Plante

RSOC 9-1 - Ways of Understanding Religions M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Kevin Chaves

RSOC 9-2 - Ways of Understanding Religions T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Jaime Wright

RSOC 9-3 - Ways of Understanding Religions T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Jaime Wright

RSOC 9H-1 - Ways of Understanding Religion (Honors) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Sarita Tamayo-Moraga



Spring 2026 Undergraduate Schedule as of 2-12-26

RSOC 10-1 - Asian Religious Traditions M W 6:00 PM - 7:45 PM Thao Nguyen

RSOC 11-1 - Asian Christianity M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Thao Nguyen

RSOC 16-1 - Ecstatic Experience, Film and Religion T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Akiba Lerner

RSOC 16-2 - Ecstatic Experience, Film and Religion T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Akiba Lerner

RSOC 21-1 - Urban Religion T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Elizabeth Drescher

RSOC 21-2 - Urban Religion T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Elizabeth Drescher

RSOC 47-1 - Religion, Blackness and Tupac Shakur T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Bryson White

RSOC 51-1 - Religion in America M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Karl Lampley

RSOC 51-2 - Religion in America M W F 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Karl Lampley

RSOC 85-1 - Hinduism M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Gaurika Mehta

RSOC 86-1 - Buddhism (-) M W 6:00 PM - 7:45 PM David Gray

RSOC 99-1 - Sociology of Religion M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM John Heller | Rick Heller

RSOC 99-2 - Sociology of Religion T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Jaime Wright

RSOC 106-1 - Zen in Theory and Practice T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Sarita Tamayo-Moraga

RSOC 111-1 - Inventing Religion in America T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM James Bennett

RSOC 131-1 - Tantra in Theory and Practice M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM David Gray

RSOC 132-1 - Religion and the Anthropocene M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Gaurika Mehta

RSOC 133-1 - Sufism T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Daniel Morgan

RSOC 135-1 - Architects of Solidarity M W 3:30 PM - 6:00 PM Philip Riley

RSOC 169-1 - The Science of Religion T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Elizabeth Drescher

RSOC 172-1 - Philosophy and Religious Experience: 

Modern Philosophical Encounters with the Sacred

M W 6:00 PM - 7:45 PM Kevin Chaves

RSOC 184-1 - Race and Religion in the United States T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Bryson White

RSOC 190-1 - Islam: Reformation and Modernity T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Daniel Morgan

SCTR 19-1 - Religions of the Book (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Aron Tillema

SCTR 31-1 - Introduction to Old Testament M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Aron Tillema

SCTR 48-1 - Racializing Jesus: The Politics and Power 

of Ethnic Representation

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Roberto Mata

SCTR 112R-1 - RSS: Martyrdom T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Roberto Mata

SCTR 148-1 - From Babylon to Birmingham: Prophecy in 

the Hebrew Bible and Modern America

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Cathleen Chopra-McGowan

SCTR 154-1 - Flooding the World M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Cathleen Chopra-McGowan

SOCI 1-1 - Principles of Sociology (-) M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Melissa Abad

SOCI 33-1 - Social Problems in the United States M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Melissa Abad

SOCI 49-1 - Tech, Social Media, and Society M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Laura Robinson

SOCI 99-1 - Sociology of Religion M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM John Heller | Rick Heller

SOCI 99-2 - Sociology of Religion T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Jaime Wright

SOCI 118-1 - Qualitative Methods (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Patrick Lopez-Aguado

SOCI 119-1 - Sociological Theory (-) T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM

SOCI 134-1 - Globalization and Inequality T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Mohammad Chaichian

SOCI 149-1 - Technology, Innovation, and Culture M W 7:20 PM - 9:05 PM Laura Robinson

SOCI 150-1 - Immigrant Entrepreneurship and 

Experiences (-)

M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Melissa Abad

SOCI 157-1 - Sociology of Family (-) M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Cara Chiaraluce

SOCI 160-1 - Sociology of Law F 11:45 AM - 3:00 PM

SOCI 161-1 - The Criminal Justice Systems T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Patrick Lopez-Aguado

SOCI 172-1 - Management of Health Care Organizations 

(-)

T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Sheila Yuter

SOCI 195-1 - Silicon Valley Notebook (-) M W 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Laura Robinson

SOCI 198-1 - Public Sociology (-) M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Cara Chiaraluce

SPAN 1N-1 - Introduction to Elementary Spanish M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Kayce Davis

SPAN 1N-2 - Introduction to Elementary Spanish M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Kayce Davis

SPAN 1N-3 - Introduction to Elementary Spanish M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Kayce Davis
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SPAN 2-1 - Introduction to Spanish and Spanish-

Speaking Cultures 2 (-)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Ian Erickson-Kery

SPAN 2-2 - Introduction to Spanish and Spanish-

Speaking Cultures 2 (-)

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Yu Rim Kim | Yurim Kim

SPAN 2-3 - Introduction to Spanish and Spanish-

Speaking Cultures 2 (-)

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Ian Erickson-Kery

SPAN 3-1 - Introduction to Spanish and Spanish-

Speaking Cultures 3 (-)

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Yu Rim Kim | Yurim Kim

SPAN 3-2 - Introduction to Spanish and Spanish-

Speaking Cultures 3 (-)

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Maricela Portillo Loayza

SPAN 3-3 - Introduction to Spanish and Spanish-

Speaking Cultures 3 (-)

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Maria Bauluz

SPAN 3-4 - Introduction to Spanish and Spanish-

Speaking Cultures 3 (-)

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Yu Rim Kim | Yurim Kim

SPAN 3-5 - Introduction to Spanish and Spanish-

Speaking Cultures 3 (-)

M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Arthur Strawbridge | Tripp 

Strawbridge

SPAN 3-6 - Introduction to Spanish and Spanish-

Speaking Cultures 3 (-)

M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Maricela Portillo Loayza

SPAN 3-7 - Introduction to Spanish and Spanish-

Speaking Cultures 3 (-)

M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Cristina Vazquez

SPAN 22M-1 - Music as Social Resistance in the 

Spanish-Speaking World

T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Jose Ortigas

SPAN 23-1 - Activism and Social Justice in the Spanish-

speaking World (Intermediate) (-)

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Abel Cruz Flores

SPAN 23A-1 - Latin American and Latinx Artists in the 

Bay Area

M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Ian Erickson-Kery

SPAN 23B-1 - Intermediate Spanish for Business and 

Entrepreneurship in Latin America

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Maricela Portillo Loayza

SPAN 101-1 - Introduction to Literary and Film Analysis (-

)

T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Victor Quiroz

SPAN 106B-1 - Spanish for Business M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Arthur Strawbridge | Tripp 

Strawbridge

SPAN 142-1 - Narconarrativa T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Jose Ortigas

SPAN 145-1 - Afro-Diasporic Voices of the Americas and 

Beyond

T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Victor Quiroz

SPAN 170-1 - Spanish and the Community T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Jill Pellettieri

SPAN 177-1 - Bilingualism: Mind & Context T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Abel Cruz Flores

TESP 2-1 - Magicians, Athletes and God Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Sally Vance-Trembath

TESP 4-1 - The Christian Tradition M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM John Heller | Rick Heller

TESP 4-2 - The Christian Tradition M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Lynn Hillberg

TESP 4-3 - The Christian Tradition M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Lynn Hillberg

TESP 4-4 - The Christian Tradition M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Karl Lampley

TESP 4-5 - The Christian Tradition M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Claudia Moutray

TESP 4-6 - The Christian Tradition M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Elyse Raby

TESP 16-1 - Religion, Science and Ecology M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Paul Schutz

TESP 24-1 - Theology and Science M W 3:30 PM - 5:15 PM Paul Schutz

TESP 59-1 - Sex and Spirituality in Latinx and Chicanx 

Literature and Theologies

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Pearl Barros

TESP 65-1 - U.S. Hispanic Theology T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Vincent Olea

TESP 69-1 - Christian Social Ethics T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Nicholas Hayes-Mota

TESP 78-1 - East Asian Literature and Christianity M W F 8:00 AM - 9:05 AM Haruka Umetsu Cho

TESP 79-1 - Women in Christian Tradition M W F 9:15 AM - 10:20 AM Claudia Moutray

TESP 119-1 - Theology, Sex and Relationships T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Karen Peterson-Iyer | Karen 

Iyer

TESP 122-1 - Good and Evil M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Eugene Schlesinger

TESP 124-1 - Theology of Marriage T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Sally Vance-Trembath
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TESP 129-1 - Religion and Peace (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Diana Gibson

TESP 131-1 - Feminist Theologies M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Pearl Barros

TESP 141-1 - Bioethics: Dignity and Justice T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Karen Peterson-Iyer | Karen 

Iyer

TESP 150-1 - Sacred Nature: Indigenous Relations with 

the Earth

T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Lynn Hillberg

TESP 180-1 - Conflict & Common Good Ethics (-) T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM Nicholas Hayes-Mota

TESP 196-1 - Eros, Lovesickness and Religious 

Imagination

M W F 11:45 AM - 12:50 PM Haruka Umetsu Cho

THTR 2A-1 - Critical Thinking and Writing II M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Gaywyn Moore

THTR 7-1 - Improv T Th 2:00 PM - 3:40 PM Jan Lee Marshall

THTR 8-1 - Acting for All (-) T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Aldo Billingslea

THTR 9-1 - Defining the Performing Artist M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Kristin Kusanovich

THTR 12A-1 - Cultures and Ideas II (All the World's a 

Stage)

M W F 3:30 PM - 4:35 PM Lazlo Ilya Pearlman | Lazlo 

Ilya Pearlman

THTR 12A-2 - Cultures and Ideas II (All the World's a 

Stage)

T Th 8:30 AM - 10:10 AM Benjamin Gillespie

THTR 29-1 - Rehearsal and Performance (Head Over 

Heels)

Jeffrey Bracco

THTR 29A-1 - Rehearsal and Performance (Exit 

Pursued By a Bear)

Jan Lee Marshall

THTR 30-1 - Introduction to Design T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Kathryn Dowse | Katie 

Dowse

THTR 33-1 - Stage Lighting M W F 2:15 PM - 3:20 PM Mitchell Ost

THTR 36-1 - Scene Painting T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Heather Kenyon

THTR 39-1 - Production Workshop W 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Erik Sunderman

THTR 122-1 - Acting for the Camera (-) T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Aldo Billingslea

THTR 129-1 - Rehearsal and Performance (Head Over 

Heels)

Jeffrey Bracco

THTR 129A-1 - Rehearsal and Performance (Exit 

Pursued By a Bear)

Jan Lee Marshall

THTR 136-1 - Advanced Scene Painting T Th 10:20 AM - 12:00 PM Heather Kenyon

THTR 139-1 - Production Workshop W 4:45 PM - 5:50 PM Erik Sunderman

THTR 165-1 - Broadway! M W F 1:00 PM - 2:05 PM Jeffrey Bracco

THTR 167-1 - Performing Identities: Staging Gender, 

Race and Class

M W F 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM Lazlo Ilya Pearlman | Lazlo 

Ilya Pearlman

THTR 185-1 - Dramaturgy (-) T Th 12:10 PM - 1:50 PM Benjamin Gillespie

THTR 190-1 - New Playwrights' Festival T Th 3:50 PM - 5:30 PM

THTR 192-1 - Senior Project: Performance (-) Jeffrey Bracco

THTR 195-1 - Senior Proj: Design/Tech (Technical 

Theatre)

Erik Sunderman

UGST 101-1 - Fellowship and Grad School Preparation M 5:25 PM - 7:10 PM Stephen Carroll

UGST 190-1 - Health Professions Peer Advising 

Practicum

T 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Brian McNelis


